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Race 1 Casumo Proud To Support British Racing Handicap 1m 3f 175y UK: 1:20 pm
Prize $21,150. 1st $11,611. 2nd $5,450. 3rd $2,726. 4th $1,363. NSW/VIC/TAS: 10:20 pm
For: 3YO only. QLD: 10:20 pm
NT: 9:50 pm

SA: 9:50 pm

WA: 8:20 pm

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Side Shot (GB) Tom Marquand J & T Gosden x1252165 6:2-2-0 $20,261 33% 6/% 3 133
2. Oman (IRE) Hector Crouch R M Beckett 3153220 5:1-2-1 $19,140 20% 80% 5 133
3. Mystical Dawn (IRE) A Kirby C Appleby 22s5s1 3:1-1-0 $11,875 33% 6/% 2 131
SCRATCHED

5. Classic Lord (GER) QOisin Murphy A M Balding 1450116 5:2-0-0 $13,485 40% 40% 1 123
6. Haveyoumissedme (GB) A Mullen [ Jardine xs1659 4:1-0-0 $8221 25% 25% 4 119

Race 1 Casumo Proud To Support British Racing Handicap: Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.
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V4 [ SIDE sHoT

3 year old b unknown

Sire Frankel Dam Photographic

Breeder Unknown

Owners Juddmonte

Colours Green, pink sash and cap, white sleeves

Race Details
UPL of 5 HAYD Sat 22May21 1m 3f 175y Cl3hcp

l1of5 DONC Fri23Apr21  1m 2f 43y CL4Hcp
20f5 KEMP  Wed 10Mar21 1m 3f CL4Hcp
20f9 NEWM Sat310ct20 1m 1f CL4

lof 7 WOLV Mon 21Sep20 1m 1f 104y CL5Nv

B omAN

3 year old ch unknown

Sire Australia Dam Awohaam
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mr Y Nasib

Colours Mauve, white halved sleeves

Race Details
3of5 HAYD Sat22May21l 1m 3f 175y Cl3hcp

lof5 SAL
30f8
20f11
20f6

Sun2May21 1m 4f CL4Md
NEWM Wed 210ct20 1m 2f CL2

HAYD Sat26Sep20 1m Of 37y CL4Nv
GOOD  Fri 28Aug20  1m CL4Nv

EJ MYSTICAL DAWN

3 year old b unknown

Sire Sea The Stars Dam My Spirit
Breeder Unknown

Owners Godolphin

Colours Royal blue

Race Details

20f5 HAYD Sat22May21 1m 3f175y CI3hcp
20f8 NOTT Fri7May2l  1m 2f 50y CL5Nv
50f8 MEYD ThullFeb2l 1m 1f110y CL
1of7 NEWM Sat30ct20  1m CL4Md

Track

Good
Synth
Heavy
Synth

Track

Good
Heavy
Good
Soft

Track

Soft
Synth
Soft

Trainer J & T Gosden
Jockey Tom Marquand 133.0kg
Win Range 1906m - 2051m

Barrier 3
Prizemoney $20,261
W&P% 33-67

Career 6:2-2-0 12 Mths 7:2-2-0  1st Up 2:0-1-0  2nd Up 2:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:1-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-1-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
T Marquand 09-|(t))7 3 Classic Lord 08-11 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
R Havlin 09-|(t))7 3 7/2Side Shot 09-07 st-lbs 0.75L 2:08.2
st-Ibs
R Havlin 09-|(t))5 3 7/4 Dancing King 09-02 st-lbs 2.50L 2:24.95
st-Ibs
L Dettori 09-07 8  2/1 Haveyoumissedme 08-10 st-lbs 0.30L
st-Ibs 2:03.65
R Havlin 09-02 2 9/4 Side Shot 09-02 st-lbs L 2:00.42
st-Ibs
Trainer R M Beckett Barrier 5
Jockey Hector Crouch 133.0kg Prizemoney $19,140
Win Range 2419m W&P% 20-80
Career 5:1-2-1 12 Mths 6:1-2-2  1stUp 2:1-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:1-1-0 Soft 1:0-1-0 Heavy 1:0-0-1
Jockey 2:1-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
H Crouch 09]%7 5 Classic Lord 08-11 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
H Crouch 09]%5 2 7/4 Oman 09-05 st-lbs 1.25L 2:37.35
st-lbs
A Kirby 09]%7 3 5/2 Act Of Wisdom 09-07 st-lbs 3.75L 2:11.26
st-lbs
R Hornby 09]%0 4 6/1 Dubai Honour 09-00 st-Ibs 2.50L 1:45.02
st-lbs
H Bentley 09-05 4 33/1 Lone Eagle 09-05 st-lbs 0.30L 1:45.
st-lbs
Trainer C Appleby Barrier 2
Jockey A Kirby 131.0kg Prizemoney $11,875
Win Range 1609m W&P% 33-67
Career 3:1-1-0 12 Mths 41-2-0 1stUp 3:1-1-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 2:1-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
A Kirby 09-|(t))5 2 Classic Lord 08-11 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
J Doyle 09-|(t))9 3 11/4 Nagano 09-02 st-lbs 2.25L 2:12.53
st-Ibs
R Mullen 09-00 Secret Protector 09-00 st-lbs 12.75L
st-Ibs 1:56.16
W Buick O9-|(t))5 7 15/8 Mystical Dawn 09-05 st-Ibs 0.50L 1:44.55
st-Ibs
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A" 3 CLASSIC LORD

f / |
- 3 year old ch unknown
Sire Lord Of England Dam Classic Diva
Breeder Unknown
Owners Park House Partnership
Colours Black, pink hoop, halved sleeves, white and pink quartered cap
Race Details Track  Jockey

lof5 HAYD Sat22May2l 1m 3f175y Cl3hcp

Trainer A M Balding Barrier 1

Jockey Oisin Murphy 123.0kg Prizemoney $13,485

Win Range 1609m - 2373m W&P% 40-40

Career 5:2-0-0 12 Mths 6:3-0-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 4:2-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:2-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

0 Murphy 08-11 1  $4.4 Classic Lord 08-11 st-bs L

st-Ibs

40f6 CHES Thu6May2l 1m 4f 63y CL3Hcp Soft D Probert 09-|(t))0 6 12/1 Love Is Golden 09-01 st-lbs 2.75L 2:46.8
st-lbs

110f11 YORK Sat100ct20 7192y CL2 Soft D Probert 09-|(t))2 1 22/11T4r;e3 Ll;lying Ginger 08-10 st-lbs 10.25L
st-Ibs 43.

1of1l PONT Thu 24Sep20 1m CL5Nv Soft W Carver 09-|(t))8 12 9/4 Classic Lord 09-08 st-lbs 3.75L 1:50.23
st-Ibs

10f10 GOOD Sun 30Aug20 1m CL5Md Soft O Murphy 09-|(t))3 10 8/1 Classic Lord 09-03 st-lbs 1.50L 1:44.09
st-lbs

N @ n Trainer | Jardine Barrier 4

M HAVEYOUM ISSEDME Jockey A Mullen 119.0kg Prizemoney $8,221

3 year old b unknown

Sire Helmet Dam Haydn's Lass

Breeder Unknown

Owners Lycett Racing Ltd & Mr | Jardine

Colours Light green, white epaulets, white sleeves, light green stars, light green

cap, white star

Win Range 1811m W&P% 25-25

Career 41-0-0 12 Mths 5:1-0-0  1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 1:1-0-0
Jockey 2:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPL of 5 HAYD Sat 22May21 1m 3f 175y Cl3hcp A Mullen 08-07 4 Classic Lord 08-11 st-lbs L

1of9 NEWM Sat310ct20 1m 1fCL4 Heavy A Mullen (E%:lsé 9 22/12I:(i)g%§youmissedme 08-10 st-lbs 0.30L
6of 7 AYR  Tue29Sep20 1m CL6Md Good  J Gormley 09-05 5 16/1 Contact 09-05 st-lbs 4.25L 1:43.83
50f8 NEWC Tue22Sep20 1m CL5Nv Synth  J Gormley ggl(t)); 3 66/1 Titian 09-05 st-Ibs 6.25L 1:42.

90of 11 THIR  Fri4Sep20  7f CLANv Soft J Gormley ggl(t)); 2 66/1 Ballycommon 09-05 st-lbs 12.00L 1:29.6

st-lbs
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Race 2 Casumo Horse Racing And Sports Betting Handicap 7f 37y

Prize $21,150. 1st $11,611. 2nd $5,450. 3rd $2,726. 4th $1,363.
For: 4YO plus.

Horse

1. Sunset Breeze (GB)

2. Arafi (GB)
3. Redarna (GB)

5. Gabrial The Devil (IRE)

6. Tom Collins (GB)
7. Stone Soldier (GB)
8. Raatea (GB)

9. Silver Samurai (GB)
10. Molls Memory (GB)
11. Lincoln Park (GB)
12. Lord Oberon (GB)

13. Ffion (GB)

Race 2 Casumo Horse Racing And Sports Betting Handicap: Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

Jockey

L Morris

S M Levey

P Mulrennan

P Hanagan

Tom Marquand
Adam J McNamara
Jason Hart

B A Curtis

Qisin Murphy
Jane Elliott

CLee

P Cosgrave

Trainer

Sir Mark Prescott
R Hannon

Mrs Dianne Sayer

R A Fahey

W J Haggas

A Watson

Miss J A Camacho
M Botti

E Walker

Tom Dascombe

K R Burke

D Loughnane

Last 10

x0s226111s
x53311s136
x675140652

x760232321
x0s150499s
3081561146
x453315263
x82356412s
156459179s
x051s73285
x732311596
225151

Career
10:3-4-0
12:3-0-5
35:9-3-4

46:6-12-5
11:2-1-0
21:6-0-1
7:1-1-3
11:2-3-2
21:4-4-2
30:4-4-3
24:5-5-3
3:2-1-0

Prize
$40,510
$21,767
$96,299

$127,547
$25,315
$77,972
$9,481
$26,817
$63,694
$90,517
$84,236
$14,632

NSW/VIC/TAS: 10:55 pm
QLD: 10:55 pm
NT: 10:25 pm
SA:10:25 pm
WA: 8:55 pm

W%
30%
25%
26%

13%
18%
29%
14%
18%
19%
13%
21%
67%
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P%
70%
67%
46%

50%
27%
33%
71%
64%
48%
37%
54%
100%

Bar Wgt

9
3
1

134
133
132

SCRATCHED

2
13
10

8
12
11

5

129
128
128
128
127
127
126

6 125
4 122
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Il

SUNSET BREEZE

4 year old b unknown

Sire Pivotal Dam Sunrise Star

Breeder Unknown

Owners Baxter, Gregson, Jenkins & Warman
Colours White, dark blue diamond, sleeves and cap

Race Details Track  Jockey

UPLof HAYD Sat22May21 7f 37y Cl3hcp L Morris
%é of 27 ASCO  Sat 8May21  7f CL2Hcp Soft L Morris
20f11 DONC Fri11Sep20 6f 111y CL2Hcp Good L Morris
20f11 ASCO  Fri4Sep20  7f CL4Hcp Soft L Morris
60f17 NEWM Thu9ul20  6f CL2Hcp Soft L Morris

B EA ARAFI

4 year old ch unknown

Sire Farhh Dam Chocolate Hills
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mr Ali Abdulla Saeed

Colours Emerald green, grey epaulets, striped sleeves, grey cap

Barrier 9
Prizemoney $40,510
W&P% 30-70

Trainer Sir Mark Prescott
Jockey L Morris 134.0kg
Win Range 1207m

Career 10:3-4-0 12 Mths 83-2-0 1stUp 3:1-0-0  2nd Up 2:1-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-1-0 Soft 5:1-2-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 10:3-3-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner

09-08 9 Molls Memory 09-01 st-lbs L

st-Ibs

08-|(t))5 29 7/1 River Nymph 09-00 st-lbs 3.50L 1:30.95

st-Ibs

08-|(t))8 8  5/1 Tranchee 08-13 st-Ibs 0.50L 1:18.52

st-Ibs

09-09 7 11/2 Double Or Bubble 09-07 st-lbs 0.30L

st-Ibs 1:30.67

08-06 3 71 Pro;;ressive Rating 08-06 st-Ibs 7.25L

st-Ibs 1:12.54
Trainer R Hannon Barrier 3
Jockey S M Levey 133.0kg Prizemoney $21,767

Win Range 1402m - 1441m W&P% 25-67

Career 12:3-0-5 12 Mths 11:3-0-4 1st Up 3:1-0-2  2nd Up 3:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-2 Soft 1:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 7:3-0-2  Dist 2:0-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof HAYD Sat22May21 7f 37y Cl3hcp S M Levey 09]%7 3 Molls Memory 09-01 st-lbs L
12 st-lbs
50f8 WOLV Tue20Apr21 7f 36y CL3Hcp Synth P J Dobbs 09]%4 3 10/3 Margub 09-04 st-Ibs 3.50L 1:27.97
st-lbs
30f6 LING Fri2Apr21  7fCL2 Synth S M Levey 09]%0 6 15/2 Pholas 09-00 st-Ibs 0.50L 1:23.68
st-lbs
3of5 NEWC ThullMar21l 1m CL3Hcp Synth S M Levey 08#}3 4 9/4 Made In Italy 09-07 st-lbs 0.75L 1:47.8
st-lbs
1of9 WOLV Sat13Feb21 7f36y CL5Hcp Synth S M Levey 09]%6 5 3/1 Arafi 09-06 st-Ibs 5.50L 1:27.6
st-lbs
hkﬂ@ n Trainer Mrs Dianne Sayer Barrier 1
F s REDARNA Jockey P Mulrennan 132.0kg Prizemoney $96,299
7 year old ch unknown - Win Range 1385m - 1566m W&P% 26-46
Sire Aglaam Dam Curtains
Breeder Unknown 0.2, 1. N 1.
Owners Graham Lund And Dianne Sayer :a ree(; g 56903 4 22 I\Iclltlizéo.zl 01 0 ;StftU1|)67(5.01020 ﬁnd Up3_6620120
Colours White, royal blue chevron, royal blue sleeves, white armlets, light green "1 V-U"1" ood 1a.3-2- oft 10%0-1- eavy 5.L-U-
and orange quartered cap Jockey 6:2-1-0  Dist 11:2-0-1 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPLof HAYD Sat22May21 7f 37y Cl3hcp P Mulrennan  09-06 1 Molls Memory 09-01 st-lbs L

ézof 6 HAYD Sat24Apr21 1m 0f 37y CL2Hcp Good  J P Sullivan 3;[3'([))3 5 25/1 Finest Sound 09-00 st-lbs 7.50L 1:42.54
70of 11 MUSS Sat3Apr21  7f33y CL3Hcp Good  J P Sullivan (%l(l)); 6 16/1 Eton College 08-11 st-lbs 5.50L 1:27.14
10of9 AYR  Tue29Sep20 7f50y CL3Hcp Good  J P Sullivan (%l(l)); 4 13/2 Redarna 09-09 st-lbs 0.75L 1:30.65
40f12 AYR  Thu17Sep20 1m 2f CL2Hcp Soft J P Sullivan (E%:(Eé 7 40/1 First Impression 08-07 st-lbs 2.25L 2:17.39
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B GABRIAL THE DEVIL

6 year old b unknown

Sire Epaulette Dam Grasshoppergreen

Breeder Unknown

Owners Dr Marwan Koukash

Colours Grey, beige star, grey sleeves, beige stars and stars on cap

Race Details Track
UPLof HAYD Sat22May21 7f 37y Cl3hcp

%zof 10 CHES Fri7May2l  7f 127y CL2Hcp Soft
60f8 WOLV Tue 20Apr21 7f 36y CL3Hcp Synth
110f14 LING  Fri2Apr21  7f CL2Hcp Synth
20f7 WOLV Sat20Mar21 6f 20y CL3Hcp Synth

Y A TOM COLLINS

4 year old br unknown

Sire Dubawi Dam Cocktail Queen

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mr Nicholas Jonsson

Colours Pink, emerald green cross belts, white sleeves

Race Details Track
UPLof HAYD Sat22May21 7f 37y Cl3hcp
12
120f15 THIR  Sat IMay21  1m CL2HcpNHF Good
l1of6 PONT Mon50ct20 1m CL3Hcp Soft
50f5 NEWM Fri28Aug20 1m CL4Hcp Soft
10 of 15 NEWB Wed 8Jul20  1m CL4Hcp Soft
"% Il STONE SOLDIER
7 4yearold ch unknown

Sire Mayson Dam La Adelita

Breeder Unknown

Owners The Cool Silk Partnership

Colours White, purple cap
Race Details Track
30f 12 HAYD Sat22May21 7f 37y CI3hcp
18 0of 27 ASCO  Sat 8May21  7f CL2Hcp Soft
8of 11 MUSS Sat3Apr21  7f33y CL3Hcp Good
1of8 SOUT Thu4Mar2l 7fCL2Hcp Synth
60f7 SOUT Frillan2l  7f CL3Hcp Synth

Trainer R A Fahey Barrier 2

Jockey P Hanagan 129.0kg Prizemoney $127,547

Win Range 1200m - 1223m W&P% 13-50

Career 46:6-12-5 12 Mths 16:2-4-2 1st Up 4.0-0-1  2nd Up 4:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 17:4-5-1  Soft 11:0-1-1 Heavy 4:1-0-0
Jockey 9:3-2-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
P Hanagan 09-|(t))3 2 Molls Memory 09-01 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
C Murtagh 08]%)0 7 28/1 Grove Ferry 09-06 st-lbs 6.50L 1:33.05
st-Ibs
C Murtagh 09-|(t))4 7 12/1 Margub 09-04 st-Ibs 4.00L 1:27.97
st-Ibs
B Garritty 08-12 8 25/1 Lord Of The Lodge 09-10 st-Ibs 4.75L
st-Ibs 1:22.65
C Murtagh 09-|(t))7 4 8/1 Power Over Me 09-01 st-Ibs 2.00L 1:13.71
st-Ibs
Trainer W J Haggas Barrier 13
Jockey Tom Marquand 128.0kg Prizemoney $25,315

Win Range 1408m - 1615m W&P% 18-27

Career 11:2-1-0 12 Mths 8:1-0-0 1stUp 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 6:2-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 5:1-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
T Marquand 09]%2 13 Molls Memory 09-01 st-lbs L
st-lbs
P J Mcdonald 08#)2 13 13/2 Storting 08-11 st-lbs 5.25L 1:36.93
st-lbs
S D Sousa 08#}3 3 9/2 Tom Collins 08-13 st-lbs 0.30L 1:47.15
st-lbs
J Haynes 09]%5 6 4/1 Hot Summer 09-04 st-Ibs 7.25L 1:39.29
st-lbs
O Murphy 09-06 3 15/8 Bill The Butcher 09-07 st-lbs 12.50L
st-1bs 1:39.34
Trainer A Watson Barrier 10
Jockey Adam J McNamara 128.0kg Prizemoney $77,972
Win Range 1223m - 1621m W&P% 29-33
Career 21:6-0-1 12 Mths 15:4-0-1 1stUp 3:1-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-0-0 Soft 8:1-0-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-1  Dist 4:1-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
A J Mcnamara 09-|(l))2 10 Molls Memory 09-01 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
G Dobie 08-|(l))2 19 20/1 River Nymph 09-00 st-lbs 8.50L 1:30.95
st-Ibs
L Morris 09-|(l))6 10 4/1 Eton College 08-11 st-Ibs 6.75L 1:27.14
st-Ibs
L Morris 08-|(l))7 7 4/1 Stone Soldier 08-07 st-lbs 5.00L 1:28.31
st-Ibs
L Morris 09-|(l))7 3 6/4 Ayr Harbour 09-07 st-Ibs 8.25L 1:30.28
st-Ibs
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EJ RAATEA

4 year old b unknown

Sire Invincible Spirit Dam Darajaat

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mr Martin Hughes

Colours Purple and white diamonds, purple sleeves

Barrier 8
Prizemoney $9,481
W&P% 14-71

Trainer Miss J A Camacho
Jockey Jason Hart 128.0kg
Win Range 1609m

Career 7:1-1-3 12 Mths 5:1-0-2  1stUp 3:1-0-1  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-0-3 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 2:1-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPLof HAYD Sat22May21 7f 37y Cl3hcp J Hart O9-|(t))2 8 Molls Memory 09-01 st-lbs L

12 st-lbs

40of 11 NEWC Fri30Apr21  7f CL3Hcp Synth P Mulrennan 08]%)1 3 8/1Zip08-10st-Ibs L75L 1:25.7
st-Ibs

30f6 LEIC  Fril7Jul20  7f CL4Hcp Good  J Crowley O9-|(t))7 6  13/8 King Ragnar 09-07 st-Ibs 3.00L 1:23.01
st-Ibs

30of6 NEWM Sat27Jun20 7f CL2Hcp Good  J Crowley O8-|(t))7 4 5/2 Boccaccio 09-04 st-lbs 0.25L 1:26.
st-Ibs

1of11 KEMP Fri12Jun20  1m CL5Md Synth D O'neill O9-|(t))3 3 10/3 Raatea 09-03 st-Ibs 2.50L 1:39.93
st-Ibs

n SILVER SAMURAI Trainer M Botti Barrier 12
Jockey B A Curtis 127.0kg Prizemoney $26,817

4 year old gr unknown

Sire Cable Bay Dam High Tan
Breeder Unknown

Owners What A Time To Be Alive 1

Colours Black and red (quartered), red sleeves, black stars, quartered cap

Win Range 1202m - 1608m W&P% 18-64

Career 11:2-3-2 12 Mths 81-2-1 1stUp 3:.0-1-2  2nd Up 3:1-2-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:1-0-0 Soft 4:1-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 5:1-2-1  Dist 5:1-2-1 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-1-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPLof HAYD Sat22May21 7f 37y Cl3hcp B A Curtis 09—|(l))1 12 Molls Memory 09-01 st-lbs L

12 st-lbs

8of 14 CHES Wed 5May21 7f CL4Hcp Soft A Atzeni 09—|(l))6 12 9/1 Broken Spear 09-07 st-lbs 6.25L 1:32.3
st-lbs

20f11 KEMP Wed 14Apr21 1m CL4Hcp Synth B A Curtis 09—|(l))6 6 5/21F3a7nggsy Believer 09-09 st-Ibs 0.75L
st-lbs 3.

30f10 KEMP Wed 31Mar21 1m CL4Hcp Synth B A Curtis 09—|(l))5 10 11/1 Mostly 09-07 st-lbs 2.00L 1:39.69
st-lbs

6of 7 NOTT Sun27Sep20 1m Of 75y CL3Hcp Good D Egan 09—|(l))2 5 11/11T4%r£170n The Charm 09-00 st-Ibs 7.75L
st-lbs L.

m MOI.I.S MEMORY Trainer E Walker Barrier 11

F s Jockey Oisin Murphy 127.0kg Prizemoney $63,694

6 year old ch unknown

Sire Helmet Dam Bright Moll

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mr Andrew Buxton

Colours Yellow, royal blue sleeves, yellow armlets, royal blue cap

Race Details Track  Jockey
1of12 HAYD Sat22May21 7f 37y CI3hcp

50f18 YORK Fri14May21 7f CL4Hcp Good

60f11 NEWC Fri30Apr2l  7f CL3Hcp Synth

40of 11 MUSS Sat3Apr2l 733y CL3Hcp Good

90f15 DONC Sat7Nov20 7f CL2Hcp Soft

0 Murphy 09-01 11
W Buick
H Doyle
H Doyle
JPSpencer  08-08 15

Win Range 1207m - 1442m W&P% 19-48

Career 21:4-4-2 12 Miths 8:2-0-0 1stUp 4:0-1-0  2nd Up 4:1-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 9:0-2-0 Soft 7:2-2-0 Heavy 2:2-0-0
Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 4:0-2-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

$5.5 Molls Memory 09-01 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
10-00 17
st-Ibs
08-13 9
st-Ibs
09-02 1
st-Ibs

12/1 Boardman 09-09 st-lbs 5.25L 1:24.75
4/1 Zip 08-10 st-lbs 3.75L 1:25.7
13/2 Eton College 08-11 st-Ibs 2.25 1:27.14

11/2 Tomfre 09-07 st-Ibs 8.75L 1:27.71
st-Ibs
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A338° FE] LINCOLN PARK

5 year old b unknown
Sire Kyllachy Dam Twilight Pearl
Breeder Unknown

Barrier 5
Prizemoney $90,517
W&P% 13-37

Trainer Tom Dascombe
Jockey Jane Elliott 126.0kg
Win Range 1207m - 1524m

Career 30:4-4-3 12 Mths 15:1-3-2 1st Up 5:2-0-0  2nd Up 5:1-1-0
Owners Gary Dewhurst & Manor House Stables Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 9:0-0-1 Soft 15:2-2-2 H 21-1-0
Colours Pink and dark blue diamonds, dark blue sleeves, pink armlets, pink cap, irm UU-U- ood JU-U- 0 eTen eavy Z.1-1-
dark blue diamond Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 6:1-1-2 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof HAYD Sat22May21 7f 37y Cl3hcp J Elliott 09—|(tJ)0 5 Molls Memory 09-01 st-lbs L
12 st-lbs
110f 14 CHES Wed 5May21 7f CL4Hcp Soft R Kingscote 09—|(tJ)6 11 9/2 Broken Spear 09-07 st-lbs 12.75L 1:32.3
st-lbs
50f15 DONC Sun28Mar2l 6f CL3Hcp Good R Kingscote 08#}1 4 7/2 Gunmetal 08-05 st-lbs 3.25L 1:12.22
st-lbs
1of9 SOUT Tuel6Mar2l 6f CL4Hcp Synth R Kingscote 09—|(tJ)7 5 7/2Lincoln Park 09-07 st-bs 3.00L 1:14.49
st-lbs
70f7  CHEL  Thu 26Nov20 7f CL2Hcp Synth R Kingscote 08—|(tJ)8 3 3/1 Ghalyoon 09-01 st-lbs 11.75L 1:24.04
st-lbs
J I.ORD OBERON Trainer K R Burke Barrier 6
Jockey C Lee 125.0kg Prizemoney $84,236
g_yeal\sl old b u[?knozvr) o Win Range 1222m - 1421m W&P% 21-54
ire Mayson Dam Fairy Shoes
Breeder Unknown .. 91, 1. 1.9,
Owners Mr D J Mackay & Mrs E Burke Ea ree(; 5 46505 3 éZ I\lclltl(;.solg.é 13 :stﬂUlpl.61.22111 ﬁnd Up3§612200
Colours Yellow and emerald green stripes, emerald green sleeves, yellow cap irm 9:0-U- ood UL oft 11:1-2 eavy 5.L-2-
Jockey 16:3-3-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 6:0-3-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof HAYD Sat22May21 7f 37y Cl3hcp C Lee 08]%)3 6 Molls Memory 09-01 st-lbs L
12 st-lbs
70of 11 HAMI  Fri 14May21 6f CL4Hcp Soft P Jamin 09]%)1 4 11/2 True Blue Moon 09-06 st-lbs 3.75L 1:13.61
st-Ibs
30f11 NEWC Fri30Apr21  7f CL3Hcp Synth P Jamin 08-|(t))8 8  5/1Zip 08-10st-lbs 1.75L 1:25.7
st-Ibs
20f9  SOUT Tue 16Mar2l 6f CL4Hcp Synth P Jamin 09-|(t))6 8  2/1Lincoln Park 09-07 st-Ibs 3.00L 1:14.49
st-Ibs
30f8 SOUT Thu 25Feb21 6f CL4Hcp Synth P Jamin 09-|(t))8 8  13/8 Rock Sound 09-07 st-Ibs 1.25L 1:15.72
st-lbs
FFION Trainer D Loughnane Barrier 4
Jockey P Cosgrave 122.0kg Prizemoney $14,632
4 year old b unknown Win Range 1441m W&P% 67-100
Sire Sepoy Dam Exceedingly
Breeder Unknown Career32-1-0 12 Mths4:22-0 1stUp3:2-1-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Ouners Mr Alan Gray Firm0:0-0-0  Good 0:0-0-0  Soft 0:0-0-0  Heavy 1:0-1-0
Colours Grey, maroon sleeves and cap Irm L= 00a V:v-0- Tt Uu-L eavy Lu-1-
Jockey 3:1-2-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
20f12 HAYD Sat22May21 7f 37y CI3hcp P Cosgrave 08]%)0 4 Molls Memory 09-01 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
20f8 HAYD Sat8May2l 7f37y CL4Hcp Heavy P Cosgrave 09—|(l))7 10 8/1 Boardman 09-03 st-Ibs 4.75L 1:36.76
st-Ibs
1of11 WOLV Sat12Dec20 7f 36y CL5Nv Synth R Kingscote 09—|(l))5 5 3/1 Ffion 09-05 st-lbs 1.75L 1:27.51
st-Ibs
10f10 WOLV Wed 9Sep20 7f 36y CL6Nv Synth P Cosgrave 08]%)1 6  11/1 Ffion 08-11 st-lbs 1.00L 1:28.55
st-Ibs
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Race 3 Download The Casumo App Today Handicap 2m 0f 45y

Prize $34,944. 1st $19,183. 2nd $9,004. 3rd $4,504. 4th $2,253.
For: 4YO plus.

Horse

1. Future Investment (GB)

2. Postileo (IRE)

3. Dash Of Spice (GB)
4, Just Hubert (IRE)

5. Rajinsky (IRE)
6. Hiroshima (GB)

1. Green Book (FR)
8. Speedo Boy (FR)
9. Vindolanda (GB)
10. Frankenstella (IRE)

Jockey

QOisin Murphy
David Egan
Tom Marquand
D Tudhope

A Kirby

P Mulrennan
B A Curtis

L Morris

P Hanagan
Jason Hart

Trainer

R M Beckett

R Varian

A Keatley

Muir & Grassick
Tom Dascombe
J Ryan

Miss V Williams
lan Williams

C Hills

JJ Quinn

Last 10
x9506132s4
x2251326
xs9276059s
350281706s
2145092227
x16s531300
x15253264s
x43574555s
x55132418s
1445113124

Career
12:3-1-3

6:1-3-1
16:3-4-0
20:5-2-1
17:4-4-3
14:3-0-3
13:1-4-3
32:5-3-5
16:4-1-3

9:3-1-1

Race 3 Download The Casumo App Today Handicap: Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

Prize
$66,233
$33,897
$190,864
$141,602
$88,472
$33,881
$40,908
$137,578
$46,973
$28,305

W%
25%
17%
19%
25%
24%
21%

8%
16%
25%
33%
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QLD: 11:25 pm
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83%
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43%
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50%
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oXs [l FUTURE INVESTMENT

5 year old b unknown

Sire Mount Nelson Dam Shenir

Breeder Unknown

Owners R N J Partnership

Colours Yellow, black cross belts, halved sleeves, black cap

Race Details Track
UPLof HAYD Sat 22May21 2m 0f 45y Cl2hcp

%Oof 16 CHES Fri7May2l  2m 2f 140y CL2Hcp Soft
11 of 34 NEWM Sat 100ct20 2m 2f CL2Hcp Soft
60of 17 HAYD Sat5Sep20  1m 6f CL2Hcp Soft
1of8 CHES Thu20Aug20 1m 7f 196y CL3Hcp Soft

‘& HPOSTILEO

- 4 year old b unknown
Sire Galileo Dam Posterity
Breeder Unknown
Owners Sheikh Mohammed Obaid Al Maktoum
Colours Yellow, large black spots and spots on cap

Race Details Track
UPLof HAYD Sat22May21 2m Of 45y Cl2hcp

%Oof 13 CHES Fri7May2l  2m 2f 140y CL2Hcp Soft
20f7 KEMP Mon 5Apr21 2m CL2Hcp Synth
l1of14 SALl  Fri21Aug20 1m 6f 44y CL4Hcp Soft
30f6  SAND Thu23Jul20 1m 6f CL3Hcp Good

!

" [E DASH OF SPICE

LTy

7 year old br unknown

Sire Teofilo Dam Dashiba

Breeder Unknown

Owners Ontoawinner, Bainbridge, Bolingbroke

Trainer R M Beckett
Jockey Oisin Murphy 134.0kg
Win Range 2076m - 3197m

Barrier 5
Prizemoney $66,233
W&P% 25-58

Career 12:3-1-3 12 Mths 7:1-1-1  1stUp 4:0-1-1  2nd Up 2:1-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-1-1 Soft 9:3-0-2 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
O Murphy 09-|(t))8 5 Frankenstella 08-09 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
H Crouch 09-|(t))2 15 7/1 Falcon Eight 09-10 st-Ibs 5.75L 4:07.11
st-Ibs
H Bentley 09-02 25 16/1 Great White Shark 08-06 st-lbs 16.50L
st-Ibs 3:55.15
H Bentley 09-|(t))2 2 4/1 Euchen Glen 09-07 st-lbs 5.50L 3:12.64
st-Ibs
H Bentley 10-00 8 11/8 Future Investment 10-00 st-lbs 1.50L
st-Ibs 3:39.58
Trainer R Varian Barrier 2
Jockey David Egan 133.0kg Prizemoney $33,897

Jockey
D Egan

A Atzeni
A Atzeni
D Egan

A Atzeni

Colours Yellow and white (quartered), yellow sleeves, white armlets, yellow cap

Race Details Track
UPLof HAYD Sat 22May21 2m 0f 45y Cl2hcp

%Oof 23 DONC Sat7Nov20  1m 3f197y CL2Hcp Soft
20f9 DONC Sat240ct20 1m 3f197y CL2Hcp Soft
70f8 NEWB Fri185ep20 1m 4f CL2Hcp Good
60f9 ASCO Fri4Sep20  1m 4f CL2Hcp Soft

Win Range 2857m W&P% 17-83

Career 6:1-3-1 12 Mths 7:1-3-1  1st Up 2:0-1-0  2nd Up 2:0-2-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-1-1 Soft 2:1-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

09—|(l))7 2 Frankenstella 08-09 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
09—|(l))7 8  4/1 Green Book 08-06 st-Ibs 4.75L 4:10.52
st-Ibs
08—&)2 4 15/8 Sleeping Lion 09-08 st-Ibs 0.30L 3:27.07
st-Ibs
09—|(l))4 2/1 Postileo 09-04 st-lbs 1.75L 3:04.58
st-Ibs
08-12 1  8/1 Arthurian Fable 09-07 st-Ibs 3.25L 3:04.78
st-lbs
Trainer A Keatley Barrier 8
Jockey Tom Marquand 132.0kg Prizemoney $190,864

Win Range 2012m - 2420m W&P% 19-44

Career 16:3-4-0 12 Mths 8:0-1-0 1stUp4:1-1-0  2nd Up 3:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 8:2-1-0 Soft 5:0-1-0 Heavy 1:0-1-0
Jockey 4:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

TMarquand 09-06 8 Frankenstella 08-09 st-Ibs L

T Marquand 8}3%)3 3 12/1 0On To Victory 09-00 st-lbs 8.75L 2:36.52
T Marquand ggl(l))i 9 8/1 Tulip Fields 08-06 st-Ibs 2.00L 2:36.35

R L Moore (%l(l)); 4 7/2 Humanitarian 09-12 st-lbs 16.25L 2:32.94
C Fallon é%:(l);é 3 10/1 Laafy 10-00 st-lbs 4.25L 2:34.3
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% | JuST HUBERT

s 5 year old b unknown

Sire Dunaden Dam La Tulipe

Breeder Unknown

Owners Foursome Thoroughbreds

Colours Yellow, dark blue epaulets, yellow sleeves, dark blue spots
Race Details Track
30f10 HAYD Sat22May21 2m 0Of 45y Cl2hcp
14 of 34 NEWM Sat 100ct20 2m 2f CL2Hcp Soft
20f7 GOOD Tue8Sep20  2m CL2Hcp Good
80f17 YORK Wed 19Aug20 2m 0f 56y CL2Hcp Good
1of15 GOOD Wed 29Jul20 2m 4f 134y CL2Hcp Good

5 year old b unknown

Sire Zoffany Dam Pink Moon

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mr R S Matharu

Colours Orange, pink epaulets
Race Details Track
20f10 HAYD Sat22May21 2m Of 45y Cl2hcp
1of3 RIPO Sat24Apr21 2m CL2Hcp Good
4of5 WOLV Sat10Apr21 1m 6f CL3Hcp Synth
33 0f 34 NEWM Sat 100ct20 2m 2f CL2Hcp Soft
90f17 HAYD Sat5Sep20  1m 6f CL2Hcp Soft

5 year old b unknown

Sire Nathaniel Dam Lisiere

Breeder Unknown

Owners Russell, Thompson, Das Racing, Ryan

Colours Black, red stars, red sleeves, black stars, red cap, black star

Race Details Track
UPLof HAYD Sat 22May21 2m 0f 45y Cl2hcp

%Oof 8 ASCO Fri7May2l  2m CL3Hcp Soft
6of 6 NOTT Wed7Apr2l 1m6f CL1 Good
50f23 DONC Sat7Nov20 1m 3f197y CL2Hcp Soft
30f8 DONC Fri230ct20 1m 6f 115y CL2Hcp Soft

Barrier 9
Prizemoney $141,602
W&P% 25-40

Trainer Muir & Grassick
Jockey D Tudhope 131.0kg
Win Range 2016m - 4146m

Career 20:5-2-1 12 Mths 8:1-1-1 1stUp 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 11:4-1-1  Soft 6:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:2-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
D Tudhope 09-|(t))5 9 Frankenstella 08-09 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
PJMcdonald 08-13 17  33/1 Great White Shark 08-06 st-Ibs 17.25L
st-Ibs 3:55.15
T Marquand 09-|(t))5 1 7/1 Stag Horn 08-06 st-lbs 2.00L 3:32.6
st-Ibs
T Marquand 09-|(t))0 8  12/1 Summer Moon 09-08 st-lbs 9.75L 3:33.23
st-Ibs
T Marquand ~ 08-08 25/1 Just Hubert 08-08 st-Ibs 0.30L 4:34.39
st-Ibs
Trainer Tom Dascombe Barrier 1
Jockey A Kirby 130.0kg Prizemoney $88,472
Win Range 1408m - 3219m W&P% 24-65
Career 17:4-4-3 12 Mths 10:1-4-1 1stUp 4:1-0-1  2nd Up 4:1-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 9:1-4-3 Soft 3:1-0-0 Heavy 1:1-0-0
Jockey 1:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
A Kirby 09]%4 1 Frankenstella 08-09 st-bs L
st-lbs
P J Mcdonald 08#)0 2 2/1 Rajinsky 08-10 st-lbs 0.20L 3:31.88
st-lbs
R Kingscote 09]%8 1 5/2 Ben Lilly 09-00 st-lbs 4.75L 3:02.17
st-lbs
R Kingscote 09]%0 30 28/1 Great White Shark 08-06 st-Ibs L 3:55.15
st-lbs
RKingscote  09-00 9  6/1 Euchen Glen 09-07 st-Ibs 6.50L 3:12.64
st-lbs
Trainer J Ryan Barrier 6
Jockey P Mulrennan 130.0kg Prizemoney $33,881

Win Range 2427m - 3209m W&P% 21-43

Career 14:3-0-3 12 Mths 9:2-0-2  1stUp 5:1-0-1  2nd Up 3:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:1-0-0 Soft 5:1-0-1 Heavy 2:0-0-2
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
P Mulrennan 09-|(l))4 6 Frankenstella 08-09 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
R Dawson 09-”1)1 9  11/4 Hiroshima 09-11 st-lbs 2.00L 3:36.26
st-Ibs
D Keenan 09-01 3 40/1 Sir Ron Priestley 09-01 st-Ibs 18.50L
st-Ibs 2:58.42
D Keenan 08-|(l))2 16 16/1 On To Victory 09-00 st-Ibs 5.50L 2:36.52
st-Ibs
D Keenan 09-|(l))0 5 18/1 Ocean Wind 10-00 st-Ibs 1.00L 3:11.23
st-Ibs
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GREEN BOOK

4 year old b unknown

Sire Authorized Dam Mantissa

Breeder Unknown

Owners Lady Price, C Shaw, C Boylan & | Tagg

Colours Red, black stars, diabolo on sleeves and stars on cap

Trainer Miss V Williams Barrier 3

Jockey B A Curtis 125.0kg Prizemoney $40,908

Win Range 3749m W&P% 8-62

Career 13:1-4-3 12 Mths 9:1-3-1 1stUp 5:1-2-0  2nd Up 3:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 9:1-3-3 Heavy 2:0-1-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof HAYD Sat22May21 2m Of 45y Cl2hcp B A Curtis 08]%)3 3 Frankenstella 08-09 st-Ibs L
10 st-lbs
1of13 CHES Fri7May2l  2m 2f 140y CL2Hcp Soft F Norton 08-|(t))6 2 5/1 Green Book 08-06 st-lbs 4.75L 4:10.52
st-Ibs
20f14 HERE Wed 17Feb21 2m 0f 53y CL4MdH Soft H F Nugent 11-|(t))0 10/3 Herbiers 11-00 st-lbs 3.50L 4:08.
st-lbs
30f13 SAIN  Fri13Nov20 1m 4fCLMd Soft  J Moutard 09-|(t))2 Blue Swan 09-02 st-lbs 2.75L 2:53.94
st-lbs
20f18 CLAI  Mon 190ct20 1m 4f CLMd Heavy J Moutard 09-|(t))2 Skeggi 08-07 st-Ibs 5.00L 2:42.1
st-lbs
n SPEEDO BOY Trainer lan Williams Barrier 7
Jockey L Morris 124.0kg Prizemoney $137,578
7 year old ch unknown Win Range 1800m - 4225m W&P% 16-41
Sire Vision D'etat Dam Shamardanse
Breeder Unknown Career32:5-3-5 12 Mths 70-0-1 1stUp 6:0-0-1  2nd Up 6:0-1-1
Quners Mr Paul Williams Firm00-0-0  Good 18323 Soft91-0-1  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Orange, black armlets, black cap I LH-U- 00¢ 18.3-2- oft 744 cavy U0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof HAYD Sat22May21 2m Of 45y Cl2hcp L Morris 08#}2 7 Frankenstella 08-09 st-Ibs L
10 st-lbs
40f13 CHES Fri7May2l  2m 2f 140y CL2Hcp Soft R Kingscote 09]%1 4 16/1 Green Book 08-06 st-Ibs 6.50L 4:10.52
st-lbs
30of4 NOTT Tue27Apr21 1m 6f CL3Hcp Good R Kingscote 09]%0 1 4/1 Hochfeld 09-09 st-Ibs 2.50L 3:03.64
st-lbs
70f7 NOTT Wed4Nov20 2m CL4Hcp Soft J Crowley 10—|%6 2 14/1 Main Fact 09-04 st-lbs 17.50L 3:42.58
st-Ibs
40f7 YORK Sat100ct20 2m Of 56y CL3Hcp Soft  AKirby 09]%4 5 12/1 The Jam Man 08-02 st-lbs 9.50L 3:46.51
st-Ibs
n VI N DOI.AN DA Trainer C Hills Barrier 4
Jockey P Hanagan 121.0kg Prizemoney $46,973
5 year old ch unknown Win Range 2373m - 2816m W&P% 25-50
Sire Nathaniel Dam Cartimandua
Breeder Unknown Career 16:4-1-3 12 Mths 82-1-1  1stUp40-0-0  2nd Up 21-0-1
Owners Mrs Fiona Williams Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-0 Soft 8:3-1-2 H 11-0-0
Colours Emerald green, red cross belts, black sleeves, emerald green cap, red star ' """ V-V 2" ?0 YT ortes-2- eavy L.1-U-
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 3:2-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPLof HAYD Sat22May21 2m Of 45y Cl2hcp P Hanagan 08-09 4 Frankenstella 08-09 st-Ibs L

%OofS WOLV  Sat 10Apr21  1m 6f CL3Hcp Synth D Probert 3}3”1); 2 10/1 Ben Lilly 09-00 st-Ibs 6.50L 3:02.17
1of6 NOTT Wed70ct20 1m 6f CL3Hcp Soft D Probert 35”1)3 2 13/2 Vindolanda 09-13 st-Ibs 0.30L 3:10.69
30f3 GOOD Wed 235ep20 1m 6f CL2Hcp Soft J Crowley 3}3”1)8 2 11/8 Makawee 10-00 st-lbs 6.50L 3:08.88
20f8 CHES Thu20Aug20 1m 7f 196y CL3Hcp Soft J P Spencer (E%:(E% 7 4/13I::3Lg§|8re Investment 10-00 st-Ibs 1.50L
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O FRAN KENSTELLA Trainer J J Quinn Barrier 10
Jockey Jason Hart 121.0kg Prizemoney $28,305
4 year old b unknown Win Range 3216m - 3445m W&P% 33-56
Sire Frankel Dam L'ancresse
Breeder Unknown Career 9:3-1-1 12 Mths 9:4-1-1 1stUp 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-1-0

Owners Mr J J Quinn
Colours Dark green, dark green and brown diabolo on sleeves, white cap

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:2-1-1 Soft 1:1-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 5:1-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

10f10 HAYD Sat22May21 2m Of 45y Cl2hcp J Hart 08-09 10 $8 Frankenstella 08-09 st-Ibs L

40f11 YORK Thu13May21 2m 0f 56y CL3Hcp Good  JHart Sgl(t))g 11 4/1 Raymond 09-08 st-lbs 4.75L 3:35.25
40of 5 NEWC Wed 7Apr21 2m 0f 56y CL2Hcp Synth  J Hart Sgl(t)); 3 4/1 Rare Groove 09-12 st-Ibs 8.25L 3:39.61
1of14 YORK Sun6Sep20 2m 0Of 56y CL4Hcp Good O Murphy Sgl(t))g 9  10/3 Frankenstella 09-00 st-Ibs 2.50L 3:35.82
1of8 REDC Sat29Aug20 2m CL4Hcp Soft K'J Leonard (E%:OEZ 2 11/4 Frankenstella 08-07 st-Ibs 1.00L 3:41.08
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Race 4 Join Casumo Today Silver Bowl Handicap 1m 0f 37y

UK: 3:00 pm

Prize $92,696. 1st $48,567. 2nd $22,777. 3rd $11,392. 4th $5,691. 5th $2,846. 6th $1,423.
For: 3YO only.

Horse
1. Dark Lion (IRE)
2. Laos (FR)
3. Teodolina (IRE)

4. Heights Of Abraham
(IRE)

5. Wobwobwob (IRE)
6. Raadobarg (IRE)

7. Nebulosa (GB)

8. Headingley (IRE)

9. Master Zoffany (IRE)
10. Seasett (GB)

Race 4 Join Casumo Today Silver Bowl Handicap: Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

Jockey

David Egan

Adam J McNamara
S M Levey

S A Gray

Tom Marquand
Jack Mitchell
Oisin Murphy
B A Curtis

P Hanagan

P Mathers

Trainer

R Varian

A Watson
R Hannon
K Dalgleish

A Keatley

R Varian

A M Balding
M Johnston
R A Fahey

R A Fahey

Last 10
x37s524661
x5314
315421343
x14s15214

x135515156
111s6
x1s136
x21s12
x1759153
215556

Career
10:1-1-1
4:1-0-1
7:2-1-2
7:3-1-0

8:3-0-1
3:2-0-0
4:2-0-1
4:2-2-0
6:2-0-1
4:1-0-0

Prize
$23,049
$6,149
$24,538
$34,729

$39,828
$10,257
$24,639
$18,236
$30,082

$5,102

NSW/VIC/TAS: 12:00 am
QLD: 12:00 am

NT: 11:30 pm

SA: 11:30 pm

WA: 10:00 pm

W% P% Bar Wgt
10% 30% 2 133

25% 50% 1 133
29% 71% 4 128
43% 571% 6 127
38% 50% 5 126
67% 6/% 9 126
50% 75% 8 124
50% 100% 7 124

33% 50% 10 122
25% 25% 3 119
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A" A DARK LiON

3 year old b unknown

Sire Dark Angel Dam Graciously

Breeder Unknown

Owners H H Shaikh Nasser Al Khalifa & F Nas
Colours Red, white armlets, striped cap

Race Details Track
UPLof HAYD Sat 22May21 1m 0Of 37y Cl2hcp

%Oof4 GOOD Fri30Apr21 1mCL2 Good
70of7  NEWM Wed 14Apr21 7f CL1Hcp Good
50f8 CHAN Sat100ct20 7fCL Heavy
20f6  NEWM Thu 24Sep20 7fCL1 Good

o
[+ [LAOS
~ 3yearold b unknown
Sire Territories Dam Amarinda
Breeder Unknown
Owners Mr W J A Nash

Colours Beige, light blue star, sleeves and star on cap

Race Details Track
UPLof HAYD Sat22May21 1m Of 37y Cl2hcp

%Oof 8 TOUL Sun25Apr21 1mCL Good
30f8 CHAN Tue23Mar2l 1m1fCL Synth
lof14 KEMP Wed3Mar2l 1m CL5Nv Synth
40f11 KEMP Wed 3Feb21 1m CL5Nv Synth

1]’ Bl TEODOLINA

3 year old b unknown

Sire Kodiac Dam Teodelight

Breeder Unknown

Owners Sheikh Hamed Dalmook Al Maktoum

Colours Light blue, black seams, white sleeves and cap

Race Details Track
30f10 HAYD Sat22May21 1m 0Of 37y Cl2hcp

1of12 ASCO Fri7May2l  1m CL4Hcp Soft
40f10 NEWM Sat310ct20 1mCL1 Heavy
20f3  NEWB Fri185ep20 7fCL2 Good
1of8 HAYD Fri4Sep20  1m CL5Nv Soft

Jockey
D Egan

D Egan
D Egan
O Peslier

D Egan

Barrier 2
Prizemoney $23,049
W&P% 10-30

Trainer R Varian
Jockey David Egan 133.0kg
Win Range 1441m

Career 10:1-1-1 12 Mths 11:1-1-1 1stUp 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 8:0-1-1 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 8:1-1-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

09-07 2 Raadobarg 09-00 st-lbs L
st-lbs
09-|(t))2 2 6/1 Qaader 09-02 st-lbs 3.25L 1:40.1
st-lbs
08]%)2 5 10/1 Tactical 09-05 st-lIbs 6.75L 1:24.79
st-lbs
09-02 Erasmo 09-02 st-lbs 9.00L 1:34.16
st-lbs
09-00 1 16/1 La Barrosa 09-00 st-Ibs 1.00L 1:25.29
st-lbs
Trainer A Watson Barrier 1
Jockey Adam J McNamara 133.0kg Prizemoney $6,149

Win Range 1609m W&P% 25-50

Career 41-0-1 12 Mths 5:1-0-1 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
A ) Mcnamara 09]%7 1 Raadobarg 09-00 st-lbs L
st-lbs
T Bachelot 08#}3 Perseverants 08-13 st-Ibs 1.75L 1:36.4
st-lbs
C Soumillon 08#}3 Adhamo 09-04 st-Ibs 1.25L 1:53.1
st-lbs
H Doyle 09]%5 4 7/2 Laos 09-05 st-Ibs 3.75L 1:38.99
st-lbs
H Doyle 09-05 5  9/4 Echo Point 09-05 st-Ibs 1.50L 1:42.9
st-lbs
Trainer R Hannon Barrier 4
Jockey S M Levey 128.0kg Prizemoney $24,538

Win Range 1602m - 1609m W&P% 29-71

Career 7:2-1-2 12 Mths 8:2-1-3  1stUp 221-0-1  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-1-1 Soft 3:2-0-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 4:2-0-2  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

S M Levey 09-02 4 Raadobarg 09-00 st-lbs L

S M Levey ggl(l)); 3 18/1 Teodolina 09-07 st-Ibs 0.20L 1:43.98

R L Moore 35%)8 2 12/1 Zeyaadah 09-00 st-lbs 10.50L 1:46.85

R L Moore 3}3”1)5 2 5/4 Lucid Dreamer 08-12 st-lbs 2.75L 1:25.5
S M Levey é%:(l);(z 7 15/8 Teodolina 09-00 st-lbs 4.25L 1:46.37
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1

" [[] HEIGHTS OF ABRAHAM

3 year old b unknown

Sire Starspangledbanner Dam High Vintage
Breeder Unknown

Owners Two Goldfish & A Balloon 1

Colours Maroon and yellow (halved), sleeves reversed, white cap

Barrier 6
Prizemoney $34,729
W&P% 43-57

Trainer K Dalgleish
Jockey S A Gray 127.0kg
Win Range 1438m - 1966m

Career 7:3-1-0 12 Mths 83-1-0 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:2-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 6:3-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 8:3-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof HAYD Sat22May21 1m 0f 37y Cl2hcp S A Gray O9-|(t))1 6 Raadobarg 09-00 st-lbs L
10 st-lbs
lof6 RIPO  Sun16May2l 1m 1f 170y CL4Hcp Soft S A Gray O9-|(t))7 3 5/22I-1Igigshts Of Abraham 09-07 st-lbs 6.50L
st-lbs :10.
4of 7 MUSS Sat3Apr2l  1m CL2Hcp Good S A Gray 08]%)3 5 4/1 Naamoos 09-07 st-lbs 5.50L 1:38.41
st-lbs
1of8 DONC Fri230ct20 1ImCL3 Soft S A Gray O9-|(t))0 3 10/31I1§ights Of Abraham 09-00 st-lbs 1.25L
st-Ibs 43,
50f11 YORK Sat100ct20 7192y CL2 Soft S A Gray O8-|(t))9 6 6/11T4f;e3 4Flying Ginger 08-10 st-lbs 1.75L
st-lbs 43.
/ “Q Trainer A Keatley Barrier 5
g e H WOBWO BWOB Jockey Tom Marquand 126.0kg Prizemoney $39,828
3yearold b unknown Win Range 1207m - 1408m W&P% 38-50
Sire Prince Of Lir Dam Ishimagic
8;‘5,‘32,‘?: g;‘go“amner S Career83-0-1 12 Mths 93-0-1 1stUp20-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Colours Yellow and white’ (quartered), yellow sleeves, white armlets, yellow cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 41-0-1 Soft 3:2-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof HAYD Sat22May21 1m Of 37y Cl2hcp T Marquand 09—|(l))0 5 Raadobarg 09-00 st-Ibs L
10 st-lbs
1of11 YORK Wed 12May21 7f CL3Hcp Soft T Marquand 08—|(l))7 9 7/1 Wobwobwob 08-07 st-Ibs 3.25L 1:24.55
st-lbs
30f10 NEWM Thu 15Apr21 1m CL4Hcp Good O Murphy 09—|(l))2 7 6/1 Bullace 09-07 st-lbs 3.75L 1:39.44
st-lbs
50f8 WOLV Mon 29Mar21 7f 36y CL4Hcp Synth B A Curtis 09—|(l))6 2 18/1 Letmelivemylife 09-06 st-Ibs 2.50L 1:27.33
st-lbs
1of8 NEWM Sat100ct20 7fCL2 Soft O Murphy 08]%)0 9 11/2 Wobwobwob 08-10 st-Ibs 0.30L 1:26.12
st-lbs
Y n Trainer R Varian Barrier 9
RAADOBARG Jockey Jack Mitchell 126.0kg Prizemoney $10,257
3 year old b unknown , Win Range 1408m - 1643m W&P% 67-67
Sire Night Of Thunder Dam Queen Bodicea
Breeder Unknown Career320-0 12 Mths 43-0-0 1stUp21-0-0  2nd Up 11-0-0
Ouners Amo Racing Limited Firm00-0-0  Good21-0-0  Soft11-0-0  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Violet, white quartered cap irim B:0-U- 00d £:1-0- ot L4 €avy UY-U-
Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
10f10 HAYD Sat22May21 1m Of 37y Cl2hcp J Mitchell 09-|(l))0 9  $6.5 Raadobarg 09-00 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
l1of1l THIR  Sat8May2l 1m CL5Nv Soft C Noble 09-|(l))8 6  4/7 Raadobarg 09-08 st-Ibs 2.25L 1:46.74
st-Ibs
10f10 LEIC  Fri9Apr21  7f CL5Nv Good R Ryan 09-|(l))5 1 5/4 Raadobarg 09-05 st-lbs 0.30L 1:25.93
st-Ibs
60f12 DONC Sat25Jul20  7f CL5Nv Good D Egan 09-|(l))5 12 9/2 Albasheer 09-05 st-Ibs 12.25L 1:25.63
st-lbs
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—) Trainer A M Balding Barrier 8
‘ﬂ N EBUI'OSA Jockey Oisin Murphy 124.0kg Prizemoney $24,639
3 year old b unknown Win Range 1408m W&P% 50-75
Sire Archipenko Dam Nimiety
g;‘;ﬁ:re:ws';“ﬁ‘ggusmg Career 4:2-0-1 12 Mths52-0-1 1stUp 21-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-1
Colours White, emerald green hoops, white sleeves and cap Firm 0:0-0-0 G?od 31-0-1 Soft 1:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:2-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof HAYD Sat22May21 1m 0f 37y Cl2hcp O Murphy 08]%)2 8 Raadobarg 09-00 st-lbs L
10 st-lbs
lof4 GOOD Sat1May2l 7f CL3Hcp Good O Murphy O9-|(t))4 1 6/4 Nebulosa 09-04 st-Ibs L 1:28.23
st-lbs
10f10 NEWM Fri90ct20  7f CL3Md Soft O Murphy 09-|(t))0 10 9/4 Nebulosa 09-00 st-lbs 2.75L 1:27.96
st-lbs
30f15 NEWM Sat26Sep20 7f CL4AMd Good D Probert O9-|(t))0 3 12/1 Saffron Beach 09-00 st-Ibs 5.00L 1:23.5
st-lbs
60f 10 GOOD Tue 8Sep20  7f CLANv Good R DSilva O9-|(t))0 7 7/21|\£g%une's Wonder 09-00 st-lbs 7.25L
st-lbs 29.
’\‘f n Trainer M Johnston Barrier 7
’=' HEADI NGLEY Jockey B A Curtis 124.0kg Prizemoney $18,236
3 year old b unknown Win Range 1608m - 1609m W&P% 50-100
Sire Dawn Approach Dam Gold Bubbles
Breeder Unknown Career42-2-0 12 Mths5:22-0 1stUp21-1-0  2nd Up 2:1-1-0
Quners Gallop Racing Firm 0000 Good3120  Soft0:0-00  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Emerald green, white hoops, white sleeves, emerald green diamonds, irm U:U-U- 00d 5.1-2- 0Tt U:0-U- eavy U:U-U-
white cap, emerald green diamond Jockey 2:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof HAYD Sat22May21 1m 0f 37y Cl2hcp B A Curtis 08]%)2 7 Raadobarg 09-00 st-lbs L
10 st-lbs
20of5 GOOD Fri30Apr21  1m CL4Hcp Good  JFanning 09-|(t))7 4 5/2 Marsabit 08-07 st-Ibs 1.00L 1:40.9
st-Ibs
1of11 REDC Mon 5Apr21 1m CL5NvNHF Good B A Curtis 09-|(t))4 10 10/11 Headingley 09-04 st-lbs 0.50L 1:41.41
st-Ibs
10f10 CHEL Thu150ct20 1m CL5Nv Synth W Buick 09-|(t))0 6 3/1 Headingley 09-00 st-Ibs 4.50L 1:37.31
st-Ibs
20f7 AYR  Tue29Sep20 1m CL6Md Good  JHart 09-|(t))5 6 11/2 Contact 09-05 st-Ibs 0.20L 1:43.83
st-lbs
n MASTER ZOFFANY Trainer R A Fahey Barrier 10
Jockey P Hanagan 122.0kg Prizemoney $30,082
3 year old b unknown Win Range 1524m - 1609m W&P% 33-50
Sire Zoffany Dam Dufoof
Breeder Unknown Career 62-0-1 12 Mths 72-0-1 1stUp 20-0-1  2nd Up 2:1-0-0
Qumers Let's Go Racing 2 Firm00-0-0  Good 2000 Soft42-0-1  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Purple, light green epaulets Irm L= 0od 2.9-0- Ot -t eavy Uv-u-
Jockey 5:1-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
%’L of HAYD Sat22May21 1m 0f 37y Cl2hcp P Hanagan 08—&)0 10 Raadobarg 09-00 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
1of7 CHES Thu6May2l 7f127y CL2Hcp Soft P Hanagan 08—|(l))8 2 11/1 Master Zoffany 08-08 st-Ibs 2.75L 1:37.32
st-Ibs
70f8 REDC Mon 12Apr21 1m CL4Hcp Good P Hanagan 09—|(l))3 4 17/21A388909y Named Ivy 09-06 st-lbs 10.25L
st-Ibs :38.
90f11 YORK Sat100ct20 7f192y CL2 Soft T Hamilton 08]%)3 3 14/11T42e3flying Ginger 08-10 st-lbs 6.75L
st-Ibs 43,
1of7 RIPO  Sat26Sep20 1m CL4 Soft T Hamilton 09—|(l))3 2 12/1 Master Zoffany 09-03 st-lbs 3.75L 1:44.22
st-Ibs
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ITF [ seAskT

3 year old b unknown

Sire Wootton Bassett Dam Sea Horn

Breeder Unknown

Owners Nick Bradley Racing 11 & Haras D'etreh

Colours White, black seams, white sleeves, black stars, white cap, black star

Race Details Track
20f10 HAYD Sat22May21 1m Of 37y Cl2hcp

1of11 NOTT Sat8May2l  1m Of 75y CL5Hcp Soft
50f11 REDC Mon 5Apr21 1m CL5NvNHF Good
50f10 HAYD Tue 11Aug20 1m CL5Nv Soft
60f13 YORK Sun19Jul20 7fCL5Nv Good

Jockey
P Mathers 08-07 3

P Hanagan 09-06 9
THamilton ~ 08-13 3
B A Curtis 09-05 1
B A Curtis 09-02 13

Trainer R A Fahey Barrier 3

Jockey P Mathers 119.0kg Prizemoney $5,102

Win Range 1678m W&P% 25-25

Career 4:1-0-0 12 Mths 5:1-1-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 2:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

Raadobarg 09-00 st-lbs L

st-Ibs

9/2 Seasett 09-06 st-lbs 4.50L 1:52.29
st-Ibs

9/1 llza'eem 08-13 st-Ibs 6.00L 1:40.77
st-Ibs

0 16/1 River Alwen 09-05 st-Ibs 7.75L 1:42.47
st-Ibs

12/1 Gorytus 09-02 st-lbs 4.50L 1:26.49
st-Ibs
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Race 5 Casumo Bet10Get10 Sandy Lane Stakes (Group 2) 6f UK: 3:35 pm
Prize $165,531. 1st $95,428. 2nd $36,179. 3rd $18,106. 4th $9,019. 5th $4,527. 6th $2,272. NSW/VIC/TAS: 12:35 am
For: 3YO only. QLD: 12:35 am
NT: 12:05 am

SA: 12:05 am

WA: 10:35 pm

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Apollo One (GB) L Morris P Charalambous x44151631 7:3-0-1 $53,228 43% 57% 9 126
2. Dragon Symbol (GB) Adam J McNamara A Watson 21111 4:4-0-0 $52,433 100% 100% 11 126
SCRATCHED

4. Method (IRE) S M Levey M Meade xs28s11 4:2-1-0 $42305 50% 75% 1 126
5. Mujbar (GB) Dane O'Neill C Hills x851418 5:2-0-0 $38588 40% 40% 3 126
6. Rohaan (IRE) S W Kelly P D Evans 1151252111 125-2-0  $113,210 42% 58% 10 126
1. Saint Lawrence (IRE) David Egan R Varian x225361441 9:2-2-1 $73198 22% 56% 7 126
8. The Lir Jet (IRE) Oisin Murphy M LW Bell x3s753211 72-1-2  $104304 29% 71% 5 126
9. Isabella Giles (IRE) Hector Crouch CG Cox 365911411 8:4-0-1  $144642 50% 63% 4 123
10. Light Refrain (GB) Tom Marquand W J Haggas x1s21247 6:2-2-0 $73534 33% 67% 8 123
11. Umm Kulthum (IRE) P Hanagan R A Fahey 38s3131 5:2-0-2 $95344 40% 80% 2 123

Race 5 Casumo Bet10Get10 Sandy Lane Stakes (Group 2): Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.
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'/ I APOLLO ONE

3 year old ch unknown

Sire Equiano Dam Boonga Roogeta
Breeder Unknown

Owners Pcracing Co Uk

Colours Pink, black sash, white sleeves

Barrier 9
Prizemoney $53,228
W&P% 43-57

Trainer P Charalambous
Jockey L Morris 126.0kg
Win Range 1207m - 1409m

Career 7:3-0-1 12 Mths 83-0-1 1stUp 2:2-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:1-0-1 Soft 1:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof HAYD Sat22May21 6fCI1 L Morris 09-|(t))0 9 Rohaan 09-00 st-lbs L
10 st-lbs
40f8 ASCO Wed 28Apr21 6f CL1 Good M Harley 09-|(t))1 1 11/2 Rohaan 09-01 st-lbs 3.50L 1:13.67
st-lbs
40f10 LING  Fri2Apr2l  6fCL2 Synth M Harley 09-|(t))5 2 11/4 Diligent Harry 09-05 st-lbs 3.00L 1:11.32
st-lbs
1of8 LING Sat6Mar2l 7fCL1 Synth M Harley 09-|(t))2 7 11/1 Apollo One 09-02 st-lbs L 1:24.47
st-lbs
lof4 SALl  ThulOct20 6f CL2 Soft M Harley 09-|(t))0 1 9/4 Apollo One 09-00 st-Ibs 0.75L 1:19.45
st-lbs
n DRAGON SYM BOL Trainer A Watson Barrier 11
Jockey Adam J McNamara 126.0kg Prizemoney $52,433
3 year old grunknown Win Range 1012m - 1225m W&P% 100-100
Sire Cable Bay Dam Arcamist
Breeder Unknown Career 44-0-0 12 Mths 5:4-1-0 1stUp 1:1-0-0  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Owners Mr Yoshiro Kubota Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:1-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 H 0:0-0-0
Colours Turquoise, yellow shoulders, royal blue sleeves, turquoise & royal blue irm U:U-U- ood L.1-U- 0Tt U:0-U- eavy U:U-U-
quartered cap, yellow star Jockey 2:1-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
20f10 HAYD Sat22May21 6fCl1 A J Mcnamara 09-|(t))0 11 Rohaan 09-00 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
l1of5 HAMI Sun2May2l 5fCL2 Good  AJ Mcnamara 09-|(t))9 1 11/8 Dragon Symbol 09-09 st-lbs 3.25L 0:59.04
st-Ibs
lof4 KEMP Fri9Apr21  6f CL4Hcp Synth O Murphy 09-|(t))7 1 8/13 Dragon Symbol 09-07 st-lbs 5.00L 1:11.59
st-Ibs
1of12 NEWC Thu1llMar2l 6f CL5Nv Synth  H Doyle 09-|(t))7 7 1/4 Dragon Symbol 09-07 st-lbs 4.00L 1:14.07
st-Ibs
1of12 WOLV Mon 1Mar21 6f 20y CL5Nv Synth  H Doyle 09-|(t))0 8  2/1 Dragon Symbol 09-00 st-lbs 3.50L 1:13.49
st-lbs
—\. n Trainer M Meade Barrier 1
‘.{:.“ .[ M ETHOD Jockey S M Levey 126.0kg Prizemoney $42,305
3 year old ch unknown Win Range 1207m - 1209m W&P% 50-75
Sire Mehmas Dam Darsan
Breeder Unknown Career42-1-0 12 Mths5:2-1-0 1stUp 21-0-0  2nd Up 2:1-1-0
Owners Manton Park Racing . ) . )
Colours White, black disc, black cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:2-0-0 Soft 1:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof HAYD Sat22May21 6f Cl1 S M Levey 09—|(l))0 1 Rohaan 09-00 st-lbs L
10 st-lbs
20f11 NEWM Fri90ct20  5fCL1 Soft O Murphy 09—|(l))1 5 11/4 Winter Power 08-12 st-Ibs 3.00L 0:59.75
st-Ibs
80f8 NEWM Sat26Sep20 6f CL1 Good L Dettori 09—|(l))0 7 10/3 Supremacy 09-00 st-lbs 22.25L 1:09.73
st-Ibs
1of8 NEWB Sat18Jul20  6fCL1 Good O Murphy 09—|(l))0 7 5/6 Method 09-00 st-Ibs 2.25L 1:11.36
st-Ibs
1of8 DONC Fri26Jun20  6f CL5Nv Good R L Moore 09-04 5 11/10 Method 09-04 st-Ibs 4.25L 1:10.9

st-Ibs

Haydock | Page 21



FREE printable form guides from www.punters.com.au

" |3 MmuJBAR

3 year old b unknown

Sire Muhaarar Dam Madany

Breeder Unknown

Owners Shadwell Estate Company Ltd

Colours Royal blue, white epaulets, striped cap

Race Details Track

UPLof HAYD Sat22May21 6fCI1

flioofll NEWB Sun 18Apr21 7fCL1 Good

1of12 NEWB Sat240ct20 7fCL1 Heavy

40f 7 DONC Sat12Sep20 7fCLL Good

10of9 NEWM Fri 28Aug20 7f CL5Nv Soft
I3 ROHAAN

3 year old b unknown

Sire Mayson Dam Vive Les Rouges

Breeder Unknown

Owners Chris Kiely Racing Ltd & Mr J Tomkins
Colours Black, orange stars, armlets and stars on cap

Race Details Track
10f10 HAYD Sat22May21 6fCl1

1of8 ASCO Wed 28Apr21 6f CL1 Good
50f9 NEWM Thu 15Apr21 6f CL2Hcp Good
1of8 LING Wed 10Mar21 6f CL3Hcp Synth
20f4 LING Fri19Feb2l  7f CL3Hcp Synth

2" [l SAINT LAWRENCE

3 year old b unknown

Sire Al Kazeem Dam Affluent
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mr D J Deer

Trainer C Hills Barrier 3

Jockey Dane 0'Neill 126.0kg Prizemoney $38,588

Win Range 1408m W&P% 40-40

Career 5:2-0-0 12 Mths 6:2-0-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-0 Soft 1:1-0-0 Heavy 1:1-0-0
Jockey 4:2-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
D O'neill 09-00 3 Rohaan 09-00 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
J Crowley 09-|(t))0 1 8/1 Chindit 09-00 st-Ibs 12.25L 1:23.98
st-Ibs
D O'neill 09-|(t))0 1 5/1 Mujbar 09-00 st-Ibs 1.00L 1:34.23
st-Ibs
D O'neill 09-|(t))0 1 16/1 Chindit 09-00 st-Ibs 8.50L 1:24.21
st-Ibs
D O'neill 09-00 5  9/2 Mujbar 09-00 st-Ibs 7.00L 1:27.13
st-Ibs
Trainer P D Evans Barrier 10
Jockey S W Kelly 126.0kg Prizemoney $113,210

Win Range 1207m - 1408m W&P% 42-58

Career 12:5-2-0 12 Mths 13:6-2-0 1st Up 1:0-0-0 2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:1-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
SW Kelly 09—|(l))0 10 $35.1 Rohaan 09-00 st-lbs L
st-lbs
R L Moore 09—|(l))1 9  22/1 Rohaan 09-01 st-lbs 1.25L 1:13.67
st-lbs
R L Moore 09—|(l))7 10 8/1 Creative Force 09-01 st-Ibs 4.25L 1:12.41
st-lbs
R L Moore 09—|(l))4 8  6/1 Rohaan 09-04 st-lbs L 1:09.77
st-lbs
D Keenan 09-07 4 11/4 Nortonthorpe Boy 08-11 st-lbs 1.50L
st-1bs 1:24.79
Trainer R Varian Barrier 7
Jockey David Egan 126.0kg Prizemoney $73,198

Colours Royal blue and white diamonds, white sleeves, royal blue armlets,

quartered cap

Race Details Track
UPLof HAYD Sat22May21 6f Cl1

10

20f8 ASCO Wed 28Apr21 6f CL1 Good
20f16 NEWB Fri16Apr21  7f CL2Hcp Good
30f12 NEWB Sat240ct20 7fCL1 Heavy
60of7 DONC Sat12Sep20 7fCL1 Good

Win Range 1408m W&P% 22-56

Career 9:2-2-1 12 Mths 10:2-2-1 1stUp 2:0-1-0  2nd Up 2:1-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 7:1-2-0 Soft 1:1-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-1
Jockey 41-1-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

D Egan 09-00 7 Rohaan 09-00 st-lbs L
st-Ibs

D Egan 09—|(l))1 2 7/2 Rohaan 09-01 st-lbs 1.25L 1:13.67
st-lbs

R Dawson 09—|(l))7 9 12/1 Mithras 09-00 st-lbs 0.30L 1:23.73
st-lbs

D Egan 09—|(l))0 4 14/1 Mujbar 09-00 st-lbs 2.50L 1:34.23
st-lbs

A Atzeni 09—|(l))0 4 16/1 Chindit 09-00 st-lbs 11.25L 1:24.21
st-lbs
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EJ THE LIR JET

3 year old b unknown
Sire Prince Of Lir Dam Paper Dreams
Breeder Unknown

Trainer M L W Bell
Jockey Oisin Murphy 126.0kg
Win Range 1006m - 1044m

Barrier 5
Prizemoney $104,304
W&P% 29-71

Owners Qatar Racing Ltd & Racehorseclub Com :a ree(; g :(2)_(1)_2 22 Nclltz'slS(:)Z—ll—Z :stﬂU3p'12:11—10 1 ﬁnd UPO:_[(:)l(_)O(_)O
Colours Navy and yellow diamonds, maroon triple diamond, orange collarand "1 Y-U"Y" ood &.1-U- oft 3.1~ eavy UL-U-
cuffs Jockey 6:1-1-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof HAYD Sat22May21 6f Cl1 O Murphy 09—|(tJ)0 5 Rohaan 09-00 st-Ibs L
10 st-lbs
30f11 NEWB Sun18Apr2l 7fCL1 Good O Murphy 09—|(tJ)0 11 12/1 Chindit 09-00 st-lbs 0.50L 1:23.98
st-lbs
70f14 KEEN Fri6Nov20 1ImCL Good O Murphy 08—&)0 60/1 Fire At Will 08-10 st-lbs 7.25L 1:35.81
st-lbs
50f8 NEWM Sat 26Sep20 6f CL1 Good O Murphy 09—|(tJ)0 6  16/1 Supremacy 09-00 st-Ibs 4.50L 1:09.73
st-lbs
30f10 CURR Sun9Aug20 6fCL1 Soft 0JOrr 09—|(tJ)5 3 5/1 Lucky Vega 09-05 st-Ibs 3.50L 1:13.35
st-lbs
o n Trainer C G Cox Barrier 4
h\ ISABELLA G"'ES Jockey Hector Crouch 123.0kg Prizemoney $144,642

3 year old b unknown
Sire Belardo Dam Majestic Dubawi
Breeder Unknown

Win Range 1207m - 1408m

W&P% 50-63

Owners Paul & Clare Rooney Career 84-0-1 12 Mths 9:4-0-1 1stUp 21-0-0  2nd Up 2:1-0-1
Colours Dark blue and yellow (quartered), striped sleeves Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 42-0-0 Soft 42-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof HAYD Sat22May21 6f CI1 H Crouch 08]%)1 4 Rohaan 09-00 st-Ibs L
10 st-lbs
30f7 LING Sat8May2l 7fCLl Soft W Buick 08]%)1 6 7/4 Axana 09-04 st-Ibs 0.75L 1:24.07
st-Ibs
60of 17 NEWB Sun18Apr21 7fCL1 Good  AKirby 09-|(t))0 7 7/1 Alcohol Free 09-00 st-lbs 2.50L 1:24.44
st-Ibs
90f10 NEWM Fri90ct20  1mCL1 Soft A Kirby 09-|(t))0 4 7/21Par9efty Gorgeous 09-00 st-lbs 14.50L
st-Ibs 39.
l1of5 NEWM Fri25Sep20 7fCL1 Good  AKirby 09-|(t))0 2 11/5Isabella Giles 09-00 st-lbs 2.00L 1:22.55
st-Ibs
LIGHT REFRAI N Trainer W J Haggas Barrier 8
Jockey Tom Marquand 123.0kg Prizemoney $73,534
3yearold b unknown Win Range 1207m - 1223m W&P% 33-67
Sire Frankel Dam Light Music
Oreears The Gaeen Career 62-2-0  12Mths72-2-0 1stUp21-0-0  2nd Up 10-0-0
Colours Purple, gold braid, scarlet sleeves, black velvet cap, gold fringe Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-1-0 Soft 2:1-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 4:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof HAYD Sat22May21 6fCI1 T Marquand 08]%)1 8 Rohaan 09-00 st-lbs L
10 st-lbs
1of11 NOTT Sat8May2l 6fCL1 Soft SW Kelly 08—|(l))7 12 4/1 Light Refrain 08-07 st-lbs 1.25L 1:17.8
st-Ibs
20f8 YORK Sat100ct20 6f CL1 Soft D Tudhope 08—&)0 6 5/1 Nastase 09-01 st-lbs 0.30L 1:15.19
st-Ibs
10f10 NEWC Tue 22Sep20 6f CL5SNv Synth D Tudhope 09—|(l))0 5 1/3 Light Refrain 09-00 st-Ibs 2.75L 1:13.13
st-Ibs
20f11 SALl  Thu3Sep20 7f CL2Md Good T Marquand 09—|(l))0 12 7/2 Lady Hayes 09-00 st-lbs 1.00L 1:29.13
st-Ibs
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(' F¥1 UMM KULTHUM

3 year old b unknown

Sire Kodiac Dam Queen's Code

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mr Saeed Bin Mohammed Al Qassimi
Colours Yellow, black star, diabolo on sleeves

Race Details
30f10 HAYD Sat22May21

80f17 NEWB Sun 18Apr21
30of8 NEWM Sat265ep20
1of15 AYR  Sat19Sep20
3of 14 YORK Thu 20Aug20

6f Cl1
7fCL1
6f CL1
6f CL1
6f CL1

Track

Good
Good
Soft

Good

Trainer R A Fahey Barrier 2
Jockey P Hanagan 123.0kg Prizemoney $95,344
Win Range 1006m - 1207m W&P% 40-80
Career 5:2-0-2 12 Mths 6:2-0-3  1st Up 2:1-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:1-0-2 Soft 1:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 5:1-0-3  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
P Hanagan 08]%)1 2 Rohaan 09-00 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
P Hanagan O9-|(t))0 4 6/1 Alcohol Free 09-00 st-Ibs 4.75L 1:24.44
st-Ibs
P Hanagan O9-|(t))0 1 9/1 Alcohol Free 09-00 st-Ibs 0.50L 1:10.
st-Ibs
P Hanagan 09-|(t))0 4 9/4 Umm Kulthum 09-00 st-lbs 1.00L 1:12.52
st-Ibs
P Hanagan O9-|(t))0 14 15/2 Miss Amulet 09-00 st-Ibs 4.25L 1:10.71
st-Ibs
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Race 6 Casumo Best Odds Guaranteed Temple Stakes (Group 2) 5f UK: 4:10 pm
Prize $176,289. 1st $101,631. 2nd $38,531. 3rd $19,282. 4th $9,607. 5th $4,820. 6th $2,418. NSW/VIC/TAS: 1:10 am
For: 3YO plus. QLD: 1:10 am
NT: 12:40 am

SA: 12:40 am

WA: 11:10 pm

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Ainsdale (GB) CLee KR Burke 2385144511 12:4-2-2 $76872 33% 67/% 1 130
2. Jabbarockie (GB) Harrison Shaw E J Alston x115563621 36:9-8-8  $154540 25% 69% 3 130
3. Declaring Love (GB) A Kirby J Butler x11415622s 83-2-1  $58966 38% 75% 6 127
4. Keep Busy (IRE) QOisin Murphy JJ Quinn x$52321022 20:4-6-2  $184589 20% 60% 7 127
5. Lady In France (GB) D Tudhope KR Burke 3054315658 10:3-1-1  $107,651 30% 50% 5 127
6. Liberty Beach (GB) Jason Hart JJ Quinn 1537423152 125-2-2  $350,235 42% 75% 4 127
SCRATCHED

Race 6 Casumo Best Odds Guaranteed Temple Stakes (Group 2): Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.
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AINSDALE

4 year old b unknown

Sire Mayson Dam Bruni Heinke
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mr David W Armstrong
Colours Red, red cap, white spots

Race Details Track
20f6  HAYD Sat22May21 5fCIl
30f6 CHES Fri7May2l  5fCL3 Soft
80of10 DONC Sat27Mar21 6f CL1 Good
1of3  NEWM Fri300ct20 6f CL3 Heavy
40of6 LEIC  Tue60ct20 5fCL2Hcp Heavy

8 year old b unknown

Sire Showcasing Dam Canina

Breeder Unknown

Owners M Balmer, K Sheedy, P Copple, C Dingwa

Colours Orange, royal blue braces, striped sleeves
Race Details Track
UPL of 6 HAYD Sat 22May21 5fCl1
1of9 CHES Thu6May2l 5fCL2Hcp Soft
1of13 MUSS Sat3Apr21  5fCL2Hcp Good
50f11 HAYD Sat5Sep20  5fCL2Hcp Soft
60of 21 YORK Wed 19Aug20 5f 89y CL2Hcp Good

4 year old gr unknown

Sire Dubawi Dam Wedding March

Breeder Unknown

Owners Miss M Evans

Colours Black, large pink spots
Race Details Track
UPL of 6 HAYD Sat 22May21 5fCI1
1of14 BATH Fril6Apr2l 5fCL1 Good
1of10 WOLV Sat27Mar21 6f 20y CL4Hcp Synth
40of6 CHEL Thu18Feb21 7fCL2 Synth
1of8 WOLV Wed 10Feb21 6f 20y CL5Nv Synth

Jockey
Clee

C Lee
C Lee
C Lee
C Lee

Trainer K R Burke Barrier 1
Jockey C Lee 130.0kg Prizemoney $76,872
Win Range 1013m - 1207m W&P% 33-67
Career 12:4-2-2 12 Mths 6:1-1-1  1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-1-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:0-2-0 Soft 4:2-0-2 Heavy 3:2-0-0
Jockey 7:1-1-2  Dist 1:1-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Winner
09-04 1 Liberty Beach 09-01 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
09-|(t))7 7 7/1 El Astronaute 09-10 st-lbs 1.00L 1:01.52
st-Ibs
09-08 11  25/1 Royal Commando 09-08 st-lbs 9.25L
st-Ibs 1:126
09]%)0 4 11/8 Ainsdale 09-10 st-Ibs 1.75L 1:16.9
st-Ibs
09-04 1  5/2Blue De Vega 09-07 st-lbs 1.25L 1:04.28
st-Ibs
Trainer E J Alston Barrier 3
Jockey Harrison Shaw 130.0kg Prizemoney $154,540

Win Range 1000m - 1020m W&P% 25-69

Career 36:9-8-8 12 Mths 9:3-1-1 1stUp 7:2-4-0  2nd Up 6:2-1-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 19:5-5-5  Soft 12:3-1-3 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:1-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 7:2-0-2 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
H Shaw 09]%4 3 Liberty Beach 09-01 st-bs L
st-lbs
J Hart 09]%0 1 5/2 Jabbarockie 09-00 st-lbs 1.25L 1:01.81
st-lbs
J Hart 09]%0 10 4/1 Jabbarockie 09-00 st-lbs L 0:58.28
st-lbs
J Hart 09]%1 8  13/2 Count D'Orsay 08-11 st-lbs 3.50L 1:01.46
st-lbs
B A Curtis 09-01 21  22/1 Acclaim The Nation 08-12 st-lbs 3.25L
st-lbs 1.02.8
Trainer J Butler Barrier 6
Jockey A Kirby 127.0kg Prizemoney $58,966
Win Range 1015m - 1225m W&P% 38-75
Career 8:3-2-1 12 Mths 8:3-2-0 1stUp 3:1-1-1  2nd Up 2:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:1-2-1 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
A Kirby 09-|(l))1 6 Liberty Beach 09-01 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
P Cosgrave 09-|(l))2 13 10/3 Declaring Love 09-02 st-lbs 0.20L 0:59.68
st-Ibs
SW Kelly 09-|(l))7 4 11/4 Declaring Love 09-07 st-lbs 2.25L 1:13.29
st-Ibs
A Kirby 09-00 7  9/2 Shimmering Dawn 09-00 st-Ibs 1.50L
st-1bs 1:25.87
A Kirby 09-|(l))9 4 5/6 Declaring Love 09-09 st-lbs 5.50L 1:14.02
st-Ibs
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" [} KEEP BUSY

4 year old b unknown
Sire Night Of Thunder Dam Look Busy
Breeder Unknown

Trainer J J Quinn
Jockey Oisin Murphy 127.0kg
Win Range 1012m - 1207m

Barrier 7
Prizemoney $184,589
W&P% 20-60

Owners Mrs Doreen Tabor Career 20:4-6-2 12 Mths 10:1-4-1 1st Up 220-0-1  2nd Up 2:0-2-0
Colours Black, white disc, striped sleeves and cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 9:2-3-0 Soft 7:1-3-1 Heavy 2:1-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:1-0-0 Track 1:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof 6 HAYD Sat 22May21 5fCI1 0 Murphy 09-|(t))1 7 Liberty Beach 09-01 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
50f11 PARI  Sun40ct20 5fCL Heavy R L Moore 09-|(t))7 Wooded 09-10 st-lbs 1.75L 0:58.52
st-lbs
20f14 CURR Sun13Sep20 5fCL1 Good R L Moore 09-|(t))2 8  18/1 Glass Slippers 09-03 st-Ibs 0.50L 1:00.58
st-Ibs
30f9 BEVE Thu27Aug20 5fCL1 Soft J Hart 08-|(t))9 2 3/1 Dakota Gold 09-02 st-lbs 2.00L 1:02.4
st-lbs
20f9  YORK Wed 19Aug20 5f CL2Hcp Good D Redmond 09]%)1 8 15/2 Lady In France 09-12 st-Ibs 0.50L 0:58.14
st-lbs
H LADY IN FRANCE Trainer K R Burke Barrier 5
Jockey D Tudhope 127.0kg Prizemoney $107,651
5 year old b unknown Win Range 1006m - 1106m W&P% 30-50
Sire Showcasing Dam Sacre Coeur
8;5,‘32,‘?: g?pk;‘;"mgistics Career 103-1-1 12 Mths 6:1-0-2 1stUp53-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-1-1
Colours Grey Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:2-0-1 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-1-0
Jockey 5:2-0-1  Dist 1:1-0-0 Track 1:.0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
30of6 HAYD Sat22May21 5fCl1 D Tudhope 09]%1 5 Liberty Beach 09-01 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
10 of 12 YORK  Wed 12May21 6f CL1 Soft D Tudhope 09]%5 12 40/1 Starman 09-08 st-lbs 16.75L 1:11.24
st-lbs
40f11 PARI  Sun40ct20 5fCL Heavy O Peslier 09]%7 Wooded 09-10 st-lbs 1.25L 0:58.52
st-lbs
30f8 PARI  Sun13Sep20 5fCL Good O Peslier 08#}1 Air De Valse 08-11 st-lbs 1.50L 0:00.34
st-lbs
1of9 YORK Wed 19Aug20 5f CL2Hcp Good D Tudhope 09#}2 2 12/1 Lady In France 09-12 st-lbs 0.50L 0:58.14
st-lbs

€ A LIBERTY BEACH

- 4 year old b unknown
Sire Cable Bay Dam Flirtinaskirt
Breeder Unknown

Trainer J J Quinn
Jockey Jason Hart 127.0kg
Win Range 1006m - 1207m

Barrier 4
Prizemoney $350,235
W&P% 42-75

Owners Mr Philip Wilkins Career 12.5-2-2 12 Mths 7:2-1-2  1stUp 2:2-0-0  2nd Up 2:1-0-1
Colours Red, white cross belts, white sleeves, red spots, red and white quartered Firm 0:0-0-0 Gfmd 8:4-2-0 Soft 3:1-0-1 Heavy 1:0-0-1
cap Jockey 11:5-2-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
lof6 HAYD Sat22May21l 5fCl1 J Hart 09—|(l))1 4 $2.7 Liberty Beach 09-01 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
30f11 PARI  Sun40ct20 5fCL Heavy L Dettori 09—|(l))7 Wooded 09-10 st-lbs 0.25L 0:58.52
st-Ibs
70f14 CURR Sun13Sep20 5fCL1 Good  J Hart 09—|(l))2 5 13/2 Glass Slippers 09-03 st-Ibs 3.00L 1:00.58
st-Ibs
4of 7 GOOD Fri3lul20  5fCLL Good  J Hart 08—|(l))9 6  5/1 Battaash 09-07 st-Ibs 6.50L 0:55.62
st-Ibs
20f11 SAND Sunbjul20  5fCL1 Good  JHart 08—|(l))9 6 13/8 A'Ali 08-12 st-Ibs 1.00L 1:00.43
st-Ibs

Haydock | Page 27



FREE printable form guides from www.punters.com.au

Race 7 Casumo Proud Sponsors Of Reading FC Handicap 6f UK: 4:45 pm
Prize $17,051. 1st $8,128. 2nd $3,816. 3rd $1,909. 4th $954. 5th $561. 6th $561. 7th $561. 8th $561. NSW/VIC/TAS: 1:45 am
For: 3YO only. QLD: 1:45 am
NT: 1:15 am

SA: 1:15 am

WA: 11:45 pm

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Trumble (IRE) P Cosgrave D Loughnane xs1224 4:1-2-0 $11,434  25% 75% 11 134
2. Kool Moe Dee (IRE) S M Levey R Hannon x565041153 10:2-0-1 $14,442  20% 30% 5 133
SCRATCHED

4. Harmony Lil (IRE) Jane Elliott Tom Dascombe x42s481145 9:2-1-0 $29,384 22% 33% 2 130
5. Boogie Time (IRE) Harrison Shaw KR Burke x0s33913 6:1-0-3 $11,994 17% 67% 3 130
6. Mo Celita (IRE) Laura Coughlan (a5) Adrian Nicholls 11115648 6:3-0-0 $13,478 50% 50% 9 128
7. Two Cop Bop (GB) Megan Nicholls KA Ryan 3551236 51-1-1 $8,698 20% 60% 1 126
8. Northbound (IRE) Jason Hart Miss J A Camacho x9s777718 7:1-0-0 $7539 14% 14% 6 126
9. Macmerry Jim (GB) A Mullen | Jardine X76s7152 6:1-1-0 $8421 17% 33% 4 124
10. Glinbury (IRE) P Hanagan R A Fahey 2052626 5:0-2-0 $4602 0% 40% 7 122
SCRATCHED

Race 7 Casumo Proud Sponsors Of Reading FC Handicap: Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.
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TRUMBLE

3 year old b unknown

Sire Power Dam Picabo

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mr Tom Ford

Colours Orange, dark blue chevrons and armlets, hooped cap

Barrier 11
Prizemoney $11,434
W&P% 25-75

Trainer D Loughnane
Jockey P Cosgrave 134.0kg
Win Range 1408m

Career 4:1-2-0 12 Mths 5:1-2-0  1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPL of 9 HAYD Sat 22May21 6f Cldhcp P Cosgrave 09-|(t))8 1 Mo Celita 09-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs

1of12 CHEL Thu 12Nov20 7f CL5Nv Synth L Morris 08]%)3 2 5/6 Trumble 08-13 st-lbs 4.50L 1:26.41
st-Ibs

20f8 WOLV Sat310ct20 7f36y CL4 Synth L Morris 09-|(t))3 8  11/2 Aerion Power 09-02 st-Ibs 1.00L 1:29.88
st-Ibs

20f12 NOTT Wed 70ct20 6f CL5Nv Soft P Cosgrave 09-|(t))5 10 16/5 Inver Park 09-05 st-Ibs 0.30L 1:17.19
st-Ibs

40of 7 CHES  Sun27Sep20 7f CL4Nv Good P Cosgrave 09-|(t))5 1 25/1 Mere Green 09-00 st-lbs 3.75L 1:27.51
st-Ibs

/ @ n KOOL MOE DEE Trainer R Hannon Barrier 5

1 Jockey S M Levey 133.0kg Prizemoney $14,442

3 year old b unknown

Sire Mehmas Dam Senadora

Breeder Unknown

Owners J S Threadwell, D P Moss & Partner

Colours Light blue, white sleeves, light blue and red quartered cap

Win Range 1015m - 1222m W&P% 20-30

Career 10:2-0-1 12 Mths 11:2-0-1 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:1-0-1 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof 9 HAYD Sat 22May21 6f Cldhcp S M Levey 09]%7 5 Mo Celita 09-02 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
50f13 YORK Fri14May21 5fCL3Hcp Good P J Mcdonald 08]%7 1 12/1 Bedford Flyer 09-02 st-Ibs 4.00L 0:58.7
st-lbs
60f 10 NOTT Wed 7Apr21 5f CL4Hcp Good T H Hansen 09]%9 6  8/1 Batraan 09-00 st-lbs 1.25L 0:59.3
st-lbs
16 0f 21 REDC Sat30ct20  6f CL1 Soft D O'neill 09]%0 6 28/1 Lullaby Moon 08-09 st-lbs 15.25L 1:14.24
st-lbs
40f9 CHES Sun27Sep20 6fCL2 Good  RRyan 09]%7 6  4/1 Harmony Lil 08-11 st-lbs 1.50L 1:15.15
st-Ibs
[F e n Trainer Tom Dascombe Barrier 2
;% HARMONY I'"' Jockey Jane Elliott 130.0kg Prizemoney $29,384
3 year old b unknown Win Range 1223m W&P% 22-33
Sire Kodi Bear Dam Lil's Joy
Breeder Unknown 9.1 91 0.1- 0-0-
Owners Sue Cronshaw & Karen Bennett :a ree(; 3 (2) (1) 0 22 I\lclltl;szl;) f) 10 ;stﬂUg 02'(?01 0 ﬁnd UpOIZ(.)OOOOO
Colours Light blue, yellow stars, yellow sleeves, light blue armlets irm :0-0- ?0 o Oft brv-u- eavy UL-U-
Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPL of 9 HAYD Sat 22May21 6f Cldhcp J Elliott 09-|(l))4 2 Mo Celita 09-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
40f8 CHES Wed5May21 5fCL2Hcp Soft J Elliott 08-|(l))5 5 11/2 Showalong 08-12 st-Ibs 6.25L 1:04.11
st-Ibs
20f13 RIPO  Thu 15Apr21 6f CL5Hcp Good M Harley 09-|(l))8 8  5/1Tees Spirit 08-11 st-lbs 0.75L 1:11.31
st-Ibs
40f7 DONC Sat7Nov20 6fCL4 Soft R Kingscote 08-”1)3 4 6/1 Sir Benedict 09-04 st-Ibs 0.30L 1:15.25
st-Ibs
8of8 YORK Sat100ct20 6fCL1 Soft  J Elliott 08-”1)0 5 22/1 Nastase 09-01 st-lbs 25.25L 1:15.19
st-Ibs

Haydock | Page 29



FREE printable form guides from www.punters.com.au

® [H BOOGIE TIME

F‘/
5 &5
3 year old b unknown
Sire Kodiac Dam Get Up And Dance
Breeder Unknown
Owners Mr Carl Waters & Mrs E Burke
Colours Aquamarine, dark blue sash, dark blue cap

Race Details Track

UPL of 9 HAYD Sat 22May21 6f Cldhcp

110f 13 YORK Fri 14May21 5f CL3Hcp Good

30f11 NEWC Tue 130ct20 6f CL5 Synth

30f10 AYR  Fri18Sep20  6f CL2 Soft

90of 11 WOLV Sat5Sep20  6f 20y CL5 Synth
I3 vo ceLiTA

3 year old b unknown

Sire Camacho Dam Asterism

Breeder Unknown

Owners A Nicholls

Colours Red, white stripe, diamonds on sleeves, black cap

Race Details Track
1of9 HAYD Sat22May21l 6f Cldhcp
l1of5 BEVE TuellMay2l 5fCL6 Soft
1of9 THIR Sat8May2l 6fCL6 Soft
1of9 LEIC  Fri9Apr21  6fCL5 Good
60f14 DUND Mon 1Feb21 6f CLMd Synth

3 year old b unknown

Sire Dutch Art Dam Rocking The Boat

Breeder Unknown

Owners Allan Kerr & Partner

Colours Royal blue, red chevron, white cap
Race Details Track
30of9 HAYD Sat22May2l 6f Cldhcp
50f13 RIPO  Thu15Apr2l 6f CL5Hcp Good
lof6 HAMI TuelSep20 6f CL4 Soft
20f8 HAMI Thu13Aug20 5fCL6 Soft
3of 7 HAMI  Sun12Jul20 5f CL5Nv Soft

Trainer K R Burke
Jockey Harrison Shaw 130.0kg
Win Range 1225m

Barrier 3
Prizemoney $11,994
W&P% 17-67

Career 6:1-0-3 12 Mths 7:1-0-3  1st Up 2:0-0-1  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-2 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
H Shaw 09-|(t))4 3 Mo Celita 09-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
J Elliott 08-|(t))5 10 25/1 Bedford Flyer 09-02 st-Ibs 12.75L 0:58.7
st-Ibs
B A Curtis 09-|(t))9 10 2/1 Fayathaan 09-06 st-lbs 0.25L 1:13.04
st-Ibs
C Lee 08-12 3 18/1 Outrun The Storm 08-07 st-Ibs 2.50L
st-Ibs 1:14.94
H Shaw 09-07 9  11/4 Cuban Breeze 09-03 st-Ibs 6.50L 1:13.21
st-Ibs
Trainer Adrian Nicholls Barrier 9
Jockey Laura Coughlan 128.0kg Prizemoney $13,478

Win Range 1006m - 1207m W&P% 50-50

Career 6:3-0-0 12 Mths 7:4-0-0  1st Up 2:1-0-0  2nd Up 2:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:1-0-0 Soft 2:2-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:3-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
L Coughlan 09]%2 9 $4.6 Mo Celita 09-02 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
L Coughlan 09]%2 1 2/13 Mo Celita 09-02 st-Ibs 7.00L 1:05.6
st-lbs
L Coughlan 08]%7 6  7/4 Mo Celita 08-07 st-lbs 7.50L 1:14.07
st-lbs
T Hamilton 08]%9 9 14/1 Mo Celita 08-09 st-lbs L 1:12.32
st-lbs
W J Lee 09-02 1 11/2 Shackleton Hero 09-07 st-lbs 8.25L
st-1bs 1:13.42
Trainer K A Ryan Barrier 1
Jockey Megan Nicholls 126.0kg Prizemoney $8,698
Win Range 1212m W&P% 20-60
Career 5:1-1-1 12 Mths 6:1-1-2  1stUp 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 4:1-1-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
M Nicholls 09-|(l))0 1 Mo Celita 09-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
M Nicholls 09-|(l))6 14 9/2 Tees Spirit 08-11 st-Ibs 2.25L 1:11.31
st-Ibs
K Stott 08-”1)3 6 evens Two Cop Bop 08-13 st-Ibs 1.75L 1:14.51
st-Ibs
T Eaves 09-|(l))7 6 11/10 Harswell Prince 09-03 st-Ibs 0.50L 1:01.89
st-Ibs
T Eaves 09-|(l))5 4 11/1 Acklam Express 09-05 st-Ibs 5.00L 1:00.39
st-Ibs
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/ Trainer Miss J A Camacho Barrier 6
, n NORTH BOUN D Jockey Jason Hart 126.0kg Prizemoney $7,539
h 3 year old b unknown Win Range 1025m W&P% 14-14
Sire Fast Company Dam Natalisa J
Breeder Unknown a1.0. .0, N 1.0
Owners Edwards Harland & Hitchman :a ree(; g é 8 0 22 I\lclltz'518(.)100 0 :StﬂU;OZ.OOOO 0 ﬁnd UPO:_[(')l()OOO
Colours Black, pink seams, pink and black chevrons on sleeves, black cap, pink irm U:U-U- ?0 e oft >:U-U- eavy UU-U-
diamond Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPL of 9 HAYD Sat 22May21 6f Cldhcp J Hart 09—|(tJ)0 6 Mo Celita 09-02 st-lbs L
st-lbs
90f14 THIR Sat8May2l  6f CL4Hcp Soft J Hart 08—&)3 3 20/1 Barney's Bay 09-01 st-Ibs 11.25L 1:15.17
st-lbs
70f9 CHES Sun27Sep20 6f CL2 Good  J Doyle 09—|(tJ)2 2 15/2 Harmony Lil 08-11 st-Ibs 5.50L 1:15.15
st-lbs
70f10 AYR  Fri1l8Sep20 6f CL2 Soft N Currie 09—|(tJ)3 7 25/11(%%r4un The Storm 08-07 st-Ibs 7.25L
st-lbs 4.
70f9  VICH Thu23Jul20 5fCL Soft | Mendizabal 09—|(tJ)1 Acapulco Gold 08-11 st-lbs 9.50L 0:00.2
st-lbs
: n MACMERRY ."M Trainer | Jardine Barrier 4
Jockey A Mullen 124.0kg Prizemoney $8,421
3 year old b unknown Win Range 1421m W&P% 17-33
Sire The Last Lion Dam Life Is Golden
g;‘:sgfs’m“%g Career 6:1-1-0 12 Mths 71-1-0 1stUp 2:0-1-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Colours Black and pink diabolo, black sleeves, pink cap, black star Firm 0:0-0-0 Gfmd 1:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPL of 9 HAYD Sat 22May21 6f Cldhcp A Mullen 08]%)2 4 Mo Celita 09-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
70of7 RIPO  Fri7May21  1m CL5Hcp Soft A Mullen 09-|(t))7 6 25/1 Yorkshire Lady 09-01 st-lbs 17.25L 1:44.44
st-Ibs
60of 7 RIPO  Thu15Apr21 1m CL3Hcp Good  J Gormley 08]%)2 1 20/1 Grantley 08-07 st-lbs 14.75L 1:38.89
st-Ibs
70f8 DONC Sat240ct20 7fCL3 Heavy J Gormley 08-|(t))8 1 18/1 Conservatoire 08-08 st-lbs 4.75L 1:29.35
st-Ibs
lof6  SOUT Thu80ct20 7f CL5Md Synth  J Gormley 09-|(t))5 4 11/8 Macmerry Jim 09-05 st-Ibs 2.50L 1:28.81
st-Ibs
/ & . Trainer R A Fahey Barrier 7
. 10 GLINBURY Jockey P Hanagan 122.0kg Prizemoney $4,602
3 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-40
Sire Kodiac Dam Windy Lane
Breeder Unknown Career 5:0-2-0 12 Mths 6:03-0  1stUp 20-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-1-0
Quners Mr R A Fahey Firm 0000 Good 1000 Soft3020  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Emerald green, orange sash, white sleeves, emerald green and orange irm :0-0- ood LL-L- Oft 3.0~ eavy UL-L-
quartered cap Jockey 3:0-2-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

20f9  HAYD Sat 22May21 6f Cldhcp PHanagan  08-10 7 Mo Celita 09-02 st-lbs L

130f 13 RIPO  Thu 15Apr21 6f CL5Hcp Good P Hanagan (%l(l)); 5 11/2 Tees Spirit 08-11 st-lbs 18.25L 1:11.31
20f7 DONC Sat7Nov20 6fCL4 Soft P Hanagan Sgl(l))g 1 6/1Sir Benedict 09-04 st-lbs L 1:15.25

6of 7 CATT  Tue270ct20 5f CLSNv Soft T Hamilton (%l(l))g 2 5/1 Secret Eagle 09-05 st-Ibs 3.50L 1:03.64
20f10 CATT  Tue60ct20  5f CLSNv Soft P Mathers (E%:(E% 2 8/1 Country Charm 08-12 st-Ibs 0.50L 1:02.38
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